
2023–2024 Visitors Guide

Toronto

90

79

80

76

81

VisitMercerCountyPA.com / 724-346-3771

Adventure!

Plan YourWesternPennsylvania 





A special thank you to R.A. Killmer Photography, our members and partners who provided many of the images shown in this publication! 
On the Cover: Lake to Lake Paddle Challenge on the Shenango River Water Trail. Photo by Marilyn Black.

Shop	 2

Outdoor Fun 
   Hiking, Biking	 6 
   Shenango River	 8 
   Lake Wilhelm	 9 
   Interacting with Animals	 10

Get An Adrenaline Rush 
   In the Air! - SkyDive PA	 12 
   At the Races! - Big Dog RC	 13 
   At the Rodeo! - Sundance Arena	 14

For the History Enthusiast 
   Make a Historical Connection	 15 
   The Avenue of 444 Flags	 16

Autumn Escapes 
   Corn Mazes	 18 
   Fall Foliage	 20 
   Springfield Falls	 21

Year-Round Adventure  
   Maurice K Goddard State Park	 22 
   Buhl Park	 23

Holiday Magic: Kraynak’s	  
   Kraynak’s Easter Bunny Lane	 24 
   Kraynak’s Santa’s Christmasland	 25

Golf Mercer County	 26

Dine & Sip 
   The Foodie Experience	 28

Map 	 30-31

Dine & Sip, continued 
   Wine, Brew & Spirits	 32

Places to Stay 
    Hotels	 34 
    Unique Lodging	 36 
    Camping	 38

Venues & Resources 
    Meetings, Conferences, and	 40 
    Destination Weddings

Directory of Members	 44

Higher Education	 58

Mercer County Tourism Alphabetical Listing	 60

Located in western Pennsylvania at the crossroads of interstates 79 and 80, midway between Chicago and New York City. 
We are about a one hour drive from Pittsburgh, Erie and Cleveland. Discover all that Mercer County has to offer.

Keystone Safari

Mercer County, PA
WHERE FUN &  ADVENTURE HAPPENS



2 VisitMercerCountyPA.com

A shopping excursion to Mercer County offers great 
deals and a day or longer of fun experiences.  With 
easy access off interstates 79 and 80 plus no sales 
tax on most clothes and shoes, Mercer County is a 
shopper’s dream.

With more than 120 stores, it’s easy to see why more than 6 
million people visit Grove City Premium Outlets each year. It’s a 
shopper’s paradise with stores that include Michael Kors, Nike 
Outlet, Coach, American Eagle, The North Face, Calvin Klein, 
Adidas and many more popular brand names.  Enjoy amenities 

Take Advantage of Great Shopping Deals 
in Mercer County 

such as WIFI charging station, outdoor seating for both dining 
and lounging as well as an enclosed food court. This open-air 
center is located at exit 113 off I-79.

For a shopping experience you can’t get anywhere else, take 
a short drive approximately one mile west of the Outlets to 
Wendell August Forge.  From ornaments and home décor to 
NFL collections and jewelry, Wendell August Forge offers a 
wide range of unique and beautifully crafted gifts that are sure 
to impress. Each piece from the Wendell August Forge is hand-
wrought with pride using an eight-step process that has roots in 
ancient metalworking techniques.

Shop

Grove City Premium Outlets



VisitMercerCountyPA.com 3

Wendell August Forge

Joden Jewelers

Next door to Wendell August Forge, you’ll find some the finest 
indoor and maintenance free outdoor furniture handmade by 
Amish craftsman at the Amish Peddler.

In the downtown area of Grove City, find some of the very finest 
in antique, estate, and modern jewelry at Joden Jewelers. 
Whether you are searching for the perfect ring for your special 
someone or want to treat yourself to a new, beautiful piece, 
Joden Jewelers is a great place to stop during your Grove City 
shopping excursion. 

The Sharon/Hermitage area of Mercer County is home to 
one of America’s largest fashion stores and diverse boutique 
shopping options. Located in downtown Sharon, The Winner 

features three floors of accessories and apparel, ranging from 
elegant eveningwear to sportswear, career wear, cruise wear 
and a unique selection of dresses for homecoming, proms, 
and pageants.  The Winner is a great place to find all the new 
styles to refresh your wardrobe. Also, most clothing is tax free in 
Pennsylvania.

In the Hermitage area, Trendy Trousseau showcase beautiful 
trendy styles for the fashion-conscious woman. Trendy is a place 
where women can shop to find the right stylish piece, handbag, or 
accessory to complete her wardrobe.  Also in Hermitage, Diane’s 
Boutique features classy selections for business, casual or fun.  At 
Diane’s you can liven up your wardrobe with eye catching motifs, 
stylish micro prints and dreamy nature inspired patterns.

The Winner



4 VisitMercerCountyPA.com

Lisa’s General Store is a must-see while visiting the Greenville 
area of Mercer County.  This indoor marketplace features over 
60 vendors selling antiques, primitives, bargain close outs and 
more.  The store houses an array of collectibles, wall hangings, 
painting, artisan’s original pieces and is known for their wide 
range of concrete accents for home and garden.

One of Greenville’s best kept secrets is Farmhouse Primitives by 
Michael J.  This store features antique & vintage household items 
& furniture; Pyrex, Fire-King, Glasbake & Ovenbake glassware.  

Lisa’s General Store

Also showcased are primitive décor; potpourri; wax & timed 
candles; the area’s largest selection of Billy Jacobs canvases and 
so much more.

Just Outside Mercer County
Volant is a unique village of over 20 quaint shops, eateries, 
wineries, and a distillery nestled in the rolling hills of scenic 
Amish country.  Experience the charm of shopping on a walkable 
old-fashioned main street.  The town showcase numerous events 
throughout the year.



VisitMercerCountyPA.com 5

See and Taste the 
Sweetest Treats 
It’s all about chocolate. Get ready to explore the 
sweet treats from family-owned chocolatiers in 
Mercer County. 

Daffin’s Candies
While strolling through beautiful downtown Sharon, be sure 
to pay a visit to one of the sweetest spots in town. Daffin’s 
Candies, Home of the Chocolate Kingdom, offers amazingly 
sweet views and a variety of tasty confections for you to enjoy. 
The Chocolate Kingdom is a sight to behold with a 125 pound 
chocolate turtle, a 125 pound chocolate reindeer, a 75 pound 
chocolate frog and many other characters. 

Whether you like dark chocolate, the creaminess of milk 
chocolate, sweet tastes of gummy candy, Daffin’s has a sweet 
treat for you! The shop also features year-round and seasonal 
gifts, gift wrap, keepsake ornaments and greeting cards.

Philadelphia Candies

Philadelphia Candies
At Philadelphia Candies in Hermitage, you can enjoy scrumptious 
delights such as cordial strawberries, milk chocolate honey 
graham crackers, melt-away truffle, or old-fashioned creams 
with a rich, creamy center. 

Since 1919, Philadelphia Candies has been creating delicious 
chocolate delicacies, and it is safe to say they have mastered the art! 
If rich milk chocolate doesn’t tickle your taste buds, you can enjoy 
their dark chocolate bars or assorted nuts, brittles, and toffee.

Simply Sweets
This family-owned chocolatier has been making delicious, hand-
dipped chocolates since 2001. They offer the personal touch 
you’ve been looking for. Enjoy their gourmet chocolate candy, 
chocolate caramel apples, chocolate pizza pies and a variety of 
homemade sweets.

Their shop is in Mercer just off interstate 79.

Daffin’s Candies

Simply Sweets



6 VisitMercerCountyPA.com

Hike & Bike the Beautiful Trails 
of Mercer County

Outdoor Fun: Hiking & Biking

Mercer County is home to the 2,856-acre Maurice K. Goddard 
State Park, an excellent stop for outdoor activity and adventure. 
The park features a 12.2-mile paved hiking and biking trail that 
follows the shoreline of the 1,860-acre Lake Wilhelm.  There is a 
lot of nature to view from this trail, so don’t be surprised to see 
bald eagles, ospreys, or trumpeter swans. 



VisitMercerCountyPA.com 7

Shenango River Bike Trail at Riverside Park

Lesser-Known Trails Offering 
“A Little Different” Experience 

Buhl Park Fitness Trail
This trail is 9/10 mile long and is equipped with stations to 
provide stretch, muscle development, and cardiovascular 
conditioning.  The trail follows a beautiful winding path through 
trees and wetlands in Buhl Farm Park.

Goddard – Falling Run Trail
This short .7-mile scenic loop winds its way through hemlocks 
enclosing the Falling Run ravine.  The stream, aptly named 
Falling Run, drops 90 feet in elevation in less than 1,000 feet, 
creating a series of rippling pools and even a small waterfall.  
While the lower trailhead parking lot provides views of Lake 
Wilhelm (and paddling access, too), don’t miss the upper 
trailhead along Park Road, which passes the quiet remains of a 
structure at the site of the former George Y. Stright homestead.

Access to both trailheads is off Park Road.  If traveling southeast 
on Georgetown Road from Rt. 19, take a right on the dirt road 
adjacent to the park entrance sign.  You’ll pass both trailheads 
approximately ½ mile down the road.  You can also reach the 
trailheads from Launch 3 off Lake Wilhelm Road.  Enter the 
launch area and bear right, passing the parking area and the 
pavilion.   Continue onto the dirt road for about ¾ mile; look for 
the trailheads as you approach the curve.  

GIS Coordinates: 41.4311338, -80.1573135

Seth Meyers Trail
This .5-mile trail has a natural earth surface and is perfect for a 
short, leisurely hike. Located north of the dam, this self-guided 
nature trail has 17 numbered posts along the trail that are made 
to correspond with the trail guide pamphlet that contains a 
wealth of information about the local nature and wildlife.

Shenango River Bike Trail
1.3-mile trail made of crushed limestone, making it perfect for 
biking activities.  Enjoy the beauty of surrounding nature and 
Riverside Park.  This trail starts on Main Street in Greenville and 
ends at Porter Rd. on Rt. 58.

Shenango Trail
Located on the old Erie Canal Extension towpath, the Shenango 
Trail is 8 miles long from Big Bend to Kidd’s Mill Covered Bridge. 
This multi-use natural trail is great for hiking, horseback riding, trail 
running, and bird watching with beautiful views along the Shenango 
River. You can appreciate the richness of natural attractions along 
the trail with various plants and animals to observe.

Trout Island Trail
2.6-mile paved bicycle trail that follows the Shenango River, 
ending just short of the Shenango Lake.  While biking on this 
trail you can enjoy spectacular views of the dam, and you may 
even get a chance to spot eagles and other wildlife.  Trout Island 
Trail is located at 3700 Trout Island Rd.  Sharpsville, PA 16150.



8 VisitMercerCountyPA.com

Shenango River Water Trail

Shenango River Home to the 
Lake to Lake Paddle Challenge

Outdoor Fun: Shenango River

The word Shenango comes from the Iroquoian “Shanango” 
meaning “ the beautiful one”.  Beautiful is an appropriate word 
to describe The Shenango River.  The river is about 100 miles 
long and offers the perfect destination for outdoor enthusiasts 
and boaters.  Boaters can enjoy the stunning scenic vistas while 
they look for the ideal place to fish or anchor down and relax. For 
a fun outdoor adventure gather your mates and head out to the 
open river for a scenic tour on the Shenango River Water Trail. 

Lake to Lake Paddle Challenge 
Mercer County held its inaugural Lake to Lake Paddle Challenge 
in 2022. A thirty-mile competitive race from Pymatuning Lake to 

Shenango Lake was conducted.  In addition, a 15-mile adventure 
race from Kidd’s Mill Covered Bridge to the Shenango Lake was 
held.  Both races received outstanding review. Steve Martin, 
treasurer of the Pennsylvania Association of Canoeing and 
Kayaking stated “I am fairly certain you can expect more canoe 
racers for the 30 miler next year as the word is out as to how good 
a course you have and not to mention the prize money also.  I 
expect this event will continue to grow.”

Over $5000.00 in prizes is given for the Challenge. Future dates 
for the race are August 26, 2023 and August 24, 2024.  Visit 
LaketoLakePaddle.com to register and learn more. 



VisitMercerCountyPA.com 9

Lake Wilhelm

The 1,680-acre Lake Wilhelm has a 241-slip marina and a 
48-space dry land mooring area. Fish here for bass, walleye, 
crappie, muskellunge, bluegill, catfish, northern pike, perch and 
sunfish. 20 horsepower motors permitted.

Available for rent are: pontoon boats, row boats, motorboats, 
kayaks and canoes. Items for sale include gasoline,fishing bait 
and tackle, repackaged snacks and refreshments.

Lake Wilhelm... 
the Hidden Gem in Mercer County

Outdoor Fun: Lake Wilhelm



10 VisitMercerCountyPA.com

Keystone Safari is an interactive animal and 
adventure park spanning 144 acres. The park 
features over 100 animals and 25 species 
representing a wide variety of the animal kingdom. 
Up close and interactive experiences include visits 
and feeding opportunities with the park’s giraffes, 
reindeer, barnyard animals and many others.  

Throughout the year at Keystone Safari you can enjoy 
educational and interactive shows and activities which change 
with the season. Lighting Displays, Camel Rides, Reindeer 
encounters and photo opportunities were a favorite for the 
holiday season. During the Spring and Summer there will 
be several special activities, which will include an animal 
themed bounce house park for younger guests and the park’s 
two zip-line adventure courses for a wide range of ages who 
will fit safely in the park’s safety harnesses. Guests will also 
experience unique keeper talks and shows with a variety of 
animals.   Several new species  for viewing include: the Mandrill 
Baboons, (the world’s largest monkey) and the black and white 
Colobus Monkeys.

Keystone Safari

Unbelievable Animal Park and 
Ziplining Adventure!

Outdoor Fun: Interacting with Animals

Make your way through Keystone Safari’s largest addition yet! 
You will have plenty to see as you make your way through  
Keystone Safari ‘s Drive-Thru  section. As you drive your vehicle 
through wooded areas and open plains, watch as Grant Zebras, 
Oryx, Eland, Nilgai, and many more exotic animals graze in wide 
open areas.  You’ll be able to reach out and feed several different 
animals such Elk, Bison, Deer, Antelope and so many more!  
Keystone Safari is truly one of a kind!



VisitMercerCountyPA.com 11

Pymatuning Deer Park, Photo: Robert Prindle

At Pymatuning Deer Park, a short drive from 
Pymatuning State Park, you can create wonderful 
memories as family and friends enjoy close 
and personal interactions with baby animals, 
domesticated farm animals, and view over 250 
animals and birds from around the world. 

Feel the fuzzy fur of a llama, feed and pet a baby goat and a 
variety of other baby animals in the Kiddie Zoo. Children can 
enjoy a ride on a pony for a unique, wild-west style experience as 
they are led on a pony through a wilderness trail.  

Hop on the Deer Park Express and take a scenic train ride 
through the backwoods full of deer. Make it a contest of who can 
spot the most deer during your train ride, or sit back and enjoy 
the beautiful sights and sounds of nature. 

For bird enthusiasts, you can feed the Parakeets at the Budgie 
Barn and take in their beautiful colors and unique sounds. 

Stroll through the wooded setting, nestled under a canopy 
of trees to view both domestic and exotic animals on your 
adventure, including African Lions, Camels, Black Bears, 
Siberian Tigers, and assorted primate and several different 
species of deer. 

Pymatuning Deer Park, Photo: Robert Prindle



12 VisitMercerCountyPA.com

Are you ready to make the jump of a lifetime? For over 
20 years, Skydive Pennsylvania has provided first-time 
skydivers and seasoned jumpers alike with a world-
class skydiving experience. Skydive Pennsylvania, 
located at the Grove City Airport, is a USPA affiliated, 
full-time commercial skydiving school.  

First Time Skydiving? Have no Fear! 
Planning your first skydiving adventure can be fun and exciting, 
but at the same time, it can also be nerve-wracking. At Skydive 
Pennsylvania, skydiving is more than a hobby for them; it is the 
main focus of their existence. 

With their professional and highly experienced team of USPA 
licensed instructors, you are in great hands for your first tandems 
skydive! They will have you trained and ready to jump in no time!

Experienced sport jumpers are also welcomed to join Skydive 
Pennsylvania’s fun jumper community. You can also earn your 
skydiving license for solo skydiving with instruction from their 
certified instructors. 

All equipment used at Skydive Pennsylvania is modern and well-
maintained, ready to make your next skydive adventure fun and safe! 

Grab a few thrill-seeking friends and start planning your visit to 
Mercer County.

Skydive Pennsylvania

Attention All Thrill-Seekers... 
Enjoy an Exhilarating Skydiving Experience 
in Mercer County! 

Get an Adrenaline Rush: In the Air!



VisitMercerCountyPA.com 13

Big Dog RC

Are You Ready for the Thrills of RC Racing?
Whether you are an avid RC hobbyist or racer or 
looking to get into something new, the team at Big 
Dog RC has what you need for a day of excitement 
and fun with the family. 

Big Dog RC  hosts races and holds open practice as well as drag 
racing for RC enthusiasts. They have an indoor off-road track, an 
indoor oval track, and a paved outdoor road course and drag strip. 

Their hobby shop features over 2,000 square feet of cars, trucks, 
drones, boats, and more, along with parts for most brands at 
competitive pricing. The shop also offers service and repair for 
electric, nitro, and gas models. 

If you’re feeling hungry after a race, you can grab a bite to eat 
at the Dog Bowl. The menu features hot dogs and hamburgers, 
nachos, French fries, pizza, candy bars, and more! 

Get an Adrenaline Rush: At the Races!



14 VisitMercerCountyPA.com

Experience the Rodeo Traditions 
at Sundance Arena
Let the rodeo rope you in at Sundance Arena! 
This heated indoor area is the perfect place for 
entertaining rodeo shows offered year-round. 

At the Sundance Arena, you can experience a variety of exciting 
rodeo events, including bull riding, bronc riding, bull hockey, 
girl’s break-away roping, girl’s barrel racing, team roping, and Lil’ 
Buckaroo Rodeo. 

These events are sure to be a fun experience for the entire family, 
with so many different types of events and talented cowboys and 
cowgirl competing. Get an up-close and personal view of the 
rodeo at the Sundance Arena! 

Sundance Arena Rodeo, Photo: James Reuff Photography

Sundance Arena Rodeo, Photo: James Reuff Photography

Get an Adrenaline Rush: At the Rodeo!



VisitMercerCountyPA.com 15

Make a Historical Connection

Mercer County Courthouse

Mercer County Historical Society

Kidds Mill Covered Bridge

GREENVILLE HISTORICAL SOCIETY 
WAUGH HOUSE MUSEUM 
23 West Main Street 
Greenville, PA 16125 
724-588-3230 
www.GreenvilleHistoricalSociety.org

GROVE CITY AREA HISTORICAL 
SOCIETY AND MUSEUM 
111 College Avenue 
Grove City, PA 16127 
724-458-1798 
www.GroveCityHistoricalSociety.org

HERMITAGE HISTORICAL SOCIETY 
5465 East State Street 
Hermitage, PA 16148 
724-877-7996 
www.Hermitage.net/historicalsociety

MERCER COUNTY HISTORICAL 
SOCIETY 
119 South Pitt Street 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-662-3490 
www.MCHSPA.org

SHARPSVILLE AREA HISTORICAL 
SOCIETY 
131 North Mercer Avenue 
Sharpsville, PA 16150 
724-962-2392 
www.sharpsvillehistorical.org

SHARON HISTORICAL SOCIETY 
155 West Connelly Boulevard 
Sharon, PA 16146 
724-301-7942 
Facebook.com/
SharonHistoricalSocietyPA

Historical Societies

For the History Enthusiast

Mercer County Courthouse
Built in 1911 on the highest point in 
the County. This beautiful gothic-style 
structure features a grand stairway, 
murals & stained glass dome. Mercer. 

Mercer County Historical Society
Offers a museum with historical artifacts 
from Mercer County and a genealogical 
library to research family history. They 
also oversee the  Caldwell One Room 
School on Route 58, Frederick J. Raisch 
Log Cabin at the Shenango Dam, the 
Helen Black Miller Memorial Chapel 
in Mercer and Rural Life Museum at 
Munnell Run Farm in Mercer.  

Greenville Railroad Park & Museum
Showcases engine 604, the largest 
switch engine in the world. View a rare 
(1913) model thirty-one empire Car 
and an exhibit of the first parachute at 
Greenville. 

The Canal Museum
Features an operational scale model lock 
system and a full size reproduction of 
Erie Extension Canal boat from the 1842-
1871 era. Greenville. 

Erie Extension Canal Lock#10
An 1839 stone lock preserves a part of 
romance of the Erie Extension Canal. 
Located at the Shenango Dam in 
Sharpsville.

Kidds Mill Covered Bridge
Built in 1868. Mercer County’s only 
covered bridge; only Smith covered 
bridge in PA. Located on Kidds Mill Rd.  
in Transfer.



16 VisitMercerCountyPA.com

The Avenue of 444 Flags Remembers - 
“America Held Hostage”
American flags for as far as the eye can see greet 
visitors as they enter the Avenue of 444 Flags in 
Hermitage, Pennsylvania. Originally they were the 
symbol of “America Held Hostage”. Today the Avenue 
of 444 Flags remains as silent proclamation that our 
freedoms must never be taken for granted.   

The story began on November 4, 1979, when an angry mob led by 
university students stormed the gates of the American embassy 
in Tehran, Iran and took 53 Americans hostage.  Americans 
watched in disbelief as the days on the calendar turned and 
negotiations with the terrorists failed to secure their release.

As day 100 of the crisis approached Tom Flynn, owner of Hillcrest 
Memorial Park decided he was tired of seeing the nation’s flag 
burned by Iranians on the 6 o’clock news.  He was determined to 
do something to help Hermitage and the nation remember our 
hostages.   

With the encouragement of local veteran’s organizations, flag 
poles donated by Wheatland Tube, help from unemployed 
steel workers and casket flags donated by families of veterans 
buried in Hillcrest, on February 11, 1980 an American flag was 
raised for each of the 100 days of captivity . Thus began the 
commitment to raise a new flag every day until the hostages 
were released. Who could have known this would mean 344 
additional flags.

After eight American servicemen lost their lives during the 
ill-fated rescue attempt in Iran on April 25, 1980, citizens from 
Scranton, Pa. raised funds to build a permanent monument in 
memory of these brave men and placed it on the Avenue of Flags. 
The 10 foot monument features an eagle with its wings spread, 
announcing hope and freedom. At the base is the Eternal Flame, 
lit by six former hostages when they returned to Hermitage to see 
the flags and dedicate the memorial on February 14, 1981.

The hostages were released on January 20, 1981 but the Avenue 
of 444 Flags lives on as a symbol of freedom.   

The park is visited by people from all over the world and is open 
year round, 24 hours a day, admission is free. The flags are lighted 
at night and the front circle of flags is lowered to half-staff any 
time the President declares a time of national mourning. 

An unforgettable story from the pages of American History.   
www.avenueofflags.com 

For the History Enthusiast



VisitMercerCountyPA.com 17

War on Terror Veterans Memorial
In the center of the Avenue of 444 Flags are 11 steel and glass 
monuments, 12 feet tall by 4 feet wide, in a circle around a 
beautiful fountain. The first 2 feet of the towers are stainless 
steel; above are five glass panels, each 2 feet high by 4 feet wide. 
Etched in the dark glass are the names of all military personnel 
who have died in the War on Terror since 1975.

The first panel begins with the names of Col. Paul R Shaffer Jr. 
and Lt. Col. Jack H Turner who were assassinated in Teheran, 
Iran on May 21, 1975.  Two lines below are the names of the 
eight servicemen killed on April 25, 1980 trying to rescue the 53 
Americans held captive during the Iranian Hostage Crisis. Also 
named are the 53 service members who died at the Pentagon in 
the Sept. 11, 2001 attacks.

The second monument begins with Air Force Master Sgt. Evander 
E Andrews; the first serviceman to die in Afghanistan killed Oct. 
10, 2001. Eight lines below are Marine Maj. Jay T Aubin and his 
helicopter crew, the first servicemen killed in Iraq, on March 21, 
2003. New names are added weekly, shortly after confirmation 
by the Department of Defense. 

The War on Terror Veterans Memorial is something that all 
freedom loving people can be proud of and a testament that 
those who paid the supreme sacrifice will never be forgotten.

Visit www.waronterror.org for more details.



18 VisitMercerCountyPA.com

Looking for Family Fun?  
Try Out These Mercer County Corn Mazes!

Autumn Escapes: Corn Mazes

Coolspring Corn Maze

When fall comes in full swing in Mercer County, it’s 
time to take in the scenic views and plan some fall 
family adventures! From corn mazes to pumpkin 
patches, you can plan the ultimate autumn getaway 
in Mercer County.

Corn Mazes, Pumpkin Patches, and Farm Fresh Eats for the 
Whole Family
Mercer County features a variety of fall attractions that the 
entire family can enjoy while getting into the harvest season 
spirit! Enjoy the stunning fall foliage as you drive through Mercer 
County to visit our top fall attractions, including Coolspring Corn 
Maze, Fair Haven Farms, and Irons Mill Farmstead.

Coolspring Corn Maze: Best in Nation According to USA Today
Coolspring Corn Maze is open September through November. 
It features the Corn Maze, Indoor Hay Maze, Pedal Tractor 
Racetrack, the Hayride, 40-foot Jump Pad, two 40-foot Mountain 
Slides, Mechanical Bull, Pumpkin Blaster, Gemstone Mining, 

Tight Ropes, and the Barnyard Board Game! You can try out your 
skills on their inflatable obstacle course or go for a scare on the 
Trail of Fear. 

Coolspring Corn Maze is located at 537 Franklin Rd. Mercer, PA 
16137. Visit their website for hours and admission information: 
www.coolspringmaze.com.  

Coolspring Corn Maze



VisitMercerCountyPA.com 19

Irons Mill Farmstead

Bring Back Childhood Memories at the Fair Haven Farms 
Pumpkin Patch 
Pick the perfect pumpkins to carve this fall at Fair Haven Farms! 
In addition to pumpkin picking, you can explore the corn maze 
and watch others navigate the challenging maze from the Maze 
Observation Bridge. Grab a tasty treat from the Food Shack, 
browse the fun seasonal offerings at the Hayloft Shop, and enjoy 
the expanded hayride trail route. 

Once you brave the corn maze, try out your skills at Punkin 
Chunkin, or give the new giant bouncy balls a try! You can also 
feed the goats and enjoy their fun antics! There are also plenty of 
appropriate attractions for toddlers, school-aged kids, and pre-
teens, making Fair Haven Farms the perfect place for the whole 
family to enjoy the fall season! 

Fair Haven Farms is located at 201 Lee Rd. Grove City, PA 16127. 
Visit their website for hours and admission information:  
www.fairhavenfarms.net. 

Coolspring Corn Maze

Fair Haven Farms

Spend a Beautiful Fall Day at Irons Mill Farmstead
Irons Mill Farmstead, featuring over 35 different attractions, is 
an all-day fall experience for the entire family!  Start by exploring 
the corn maze, and then take your time playing in the Corn Cob 
Beach! Go for a spin on the Rollin’ Tumbleweed, take flight on the 
Bat Glide, test your skills with Apple Blasters or Ball Hall, and 
slide down the Irons Mill Hill. You can also climb Tire Mountain, 
play in the Sand Pit, catch candy from the Candy Cannon, and 
cheer on your favorite piglet at the exciting Pig Races!  

Other attractions include the Jumping Pillows, Bounce Corral, 
The Bee Hive, the Farmstead Express, playgrounds, and the 
Pumpkin Patch. With eight farm eateries, you can choose from 
delicious bites and treats, including cheeseburgers and fresh-
cut fries, sandwiches, chicken tenders, donuts, pizza, corn dogs, 
kettle corn, funnel cakes, cotton candy and caramel apples, 
lemonade, and hard cider, and much more! 

Irons Mill Farmstead is located at 252 Greenfield Rd., New 
Wilmington, PA 16142. Visit their website for hours and tickets 
and admission information: www.ironsmillfarmstead.com. 

Ready to enjoy the fall season with the family in Mercer County? 
Plan your corn maze adventure today at VisitMercerCountyPA.com!

Irons Mill Farmstead

Fair Haven Farms



20 VisitMercerCountyPA.com

Peak Week Arrives in  
Mercer County Mid-October!

Fall Foliage Tour 1: Rt. 208 Corridor - New Wilmington to Grove City
Explore  the rolling hills of New Wilmington, Volant and scenic 
countryside. Amish homes and shops selling baked goods, 
handmade crafts, furniture, quilts, and other unique items can be 
found along this route.  The Apple Castle, The Cheese House and 
several wineries/breweries are great stops. Head towards Grove 
City for Wendell August Forge and Grove City Premium Outlets, 
Keystone Safari and Fair Haven Farms.

Fall Foliage Tour 2:  Rt. 19 and Rt. 258 - Mercer to Clark
Start with one of two renowned Mercer County restaurants, 
Rachel’s Roadhouse and Iron Bridge Inn before heading to the 
historic Village of Mercer where you can enjoy various shops 
around the Courthouse Square. Don’t miss Coolspring Corn 
Maze & Farm Market. Travel the back roads (Route 258 West) 
along the Shenango River to Clark, home of Tara – A Country 
Inn. Cross over the causeway bridge over the Shenango River 
Lake on Rt. 18 north and turn right onto East Lake Rd. for 
stunning fall foliage and DJ’s Greenhouse and Gardens.

Fall Foliage Tour 3:  Sandy Lake to Jamestown
Enjoy a scenic 12 mile hiking and biking trail, water activities 
and beautiful fall vistas at Maurice K. Goddard State Park 
and Lake Wilhelm.  Take the back roads to Jamestown, home 
of Pymatuning State Park. Carried Away Outfitters and 
Pymatuning Rentals & Information Center provide kayak and 
canoe rentals for a water adventure on Pymatuning Lake and the 
Shenango River Water Trail.

Fall Foliage Tour 4: Downtown Sharon to Greenville
Drive along the Shenango River Lake from Route 846 just outside 
Sharon to Route 18 in Greenville. In Greenville, take time to enjoy 
the views at Riverside Park and The Shenango River Hiking/
Biking Trail. 

Downtown Sharon is a walkable area on the shores of the 
Shenango River with numerous shops and dining, family and 
friends will enjoy. 

Lake Wilhelm at Maurice K. Goddard State Park

Leaves change colors in the fall because that is the time 
when trees stop producing the pigment chlorophyll, 

which gives leaves their green color.

Why do leaves change colors in the Fall?

Autumn Escapes: Fall Foliage

Contact 724-346-3771 or mcpa@VisitMercerCountyPA.com 
for detailed directions and fall foliage itineraries.



VisitMercerCountyPA.com 21

Autumn Escapes

If You Love Waterfalls, Springfield Falls  
is a “Must See” Beautiful Natural Attraction
Standing 20 feet tall and about 40 feet wide, Springfield Falls 
has the distinction of having a width that’s almost twice its 
height.  This impressive waterfall is at its most beautiful after 
times of consistent or heavy rainfalls.

Springfield Falls is easily accessible with a roadside location 
off Falls Road on State Game Lands 284, less than ¼ mile from 
Highway 19 in Mercer. If traveling from I-79, take Rt. 208 West 
about three miles and make a right turn onto Leesburg Station 
Rd.  In less than ¼ mile turn left onto Falls Rd.  If navigating by 
GPS, use coordinates 41.14381, -80.21753.  

Another option is to visit the brewery that recently opened on 
the waterfall (Cobblehaus Brewing Company).  The brewery has 
a path leading down to the waterfall allowing visitors to have a 
close look while enjoying beer, yard games, one of several fire 
pits and live music.

Springfield Falls is one of the most interesting and beautiful 
waterfalls in Pennsylvania.  If you are traveling I-80 or I-79 in 
Mercer County it is worth your visit. A small parking area is 
available directly across from the waterfall.



22 VisitMercerCountyPA.com

Maurice K. Goddard State Park
The 2,856-acre Maurice K. Goddard State Park offers 
hours of outdoor adventure and fun. Many recreational 
activities attract visitors in all seasons.

A large lake, abundant wetlands, old fields and mature 
forests provide a diversity of habitats for wildlife, especially 
waterfowl, eagles and ospreys.  The park features the 
1,860-acre Lake Wilhelm which is very popular with 
anglers, as well as the scenic 12.2-mile paved hiking and 
biking trail that loops around the entire lake. 

Abundance of Outdoor Activities
Hiking/Biking/Cross-Country Skiing –  A twelve mile paved hiking/
biking trail follows the shoreline of Lake Wilhelm from Boat Launch 4 
to the Marina, and continues to Dugan’s Run. The trail is open to two-
way bicycle traffic, hiking, snowmobiling and cross-country skiing.

Fishing –  The 1,860 –acre Lake Wihelm is a warm–water fishery. 
Common species are largemouth and smallmouth bass, walleye, 
northern pike, muskellunge, bluegill, crappie, catfish, perch and 
sunfish. A bait and fishing tackle concession is available at the marina. 

Hunting – Over 1,155 acres of Maurice K. Goddard State Park, plus 
Lake Wilhelm, are open to hunting, trapping and the training of dogs 
during established seasons. Common game species are deer and 
waterfowl. State Game Land 270 is adjacent to the park.

Boating – The 1,860- acre Lake Whelm has a 241-slip marina and 
a 48-space dry land mooring area available from May 1 to October 
31. The Marina rents rowboats, pontoon boats, paddle boats, 
kayaks and canoes.

Wildlife Watching – The large lake, abundant wetlands, old fields 
and mature forests provide a diversity of habitats that attract wildlife 
in all seasons. Once pushed to the edge of extinction, bald eagles 
and ospreys have rebounding populations. Both of these fish-eating 
raptors nest near Lake Wilhelm. The park is also home to many birds 
including American woodcock, common snipe, common nighthawk 
and many species of warblers. In the spring and fall, waterfowl by 
the thousands stop at the lake for a quick rest and snack. Loon, teal, 
merganser, goldeneye and bufflehead are some of the noteworthy 
waterfowl. The winter is a good time to see many woodpeckers, 
including the pileated woodpecker.

In summer, turtles are abundant in the quiet waters by the Marina. 
The wetland across Lake Wilhelm Road from the marina entrance 
has a waterfowl observation station and is a great place to see osprey 
and beaver.

Bluebird Trail –  Once a rare bird due to habitat loss, the red, 
white and blue eastern bluebird is once again a common sight at 
Maurice K. Goddard State Park.  For over 20 years, volunteers have 
maintained bluebird nesting boxes in old fields, meadows, farm fields 
and recreation areas.  The white and emerald tree swallow, another 
cavity nester, also thrives in the boxes.

The best place to see the birds and boxes is in day-use areas along 
the Multi-use Trail, which traverses the lower portion of Lake 
Wilhelm, and the Marina and boat launches.

Maurice K. Goddard State Park, Photo - Fran Bires

Maurice K. Goddard State Park, Photo - Fran Bires

Year-Round Adventure





24 VisitMercerCountyPA.com

Kraynak’s Easter Bunny Lane

Holiday Magic: Kraynak’s

Every winter/spring during the Easter season, 
families flock to a very special place to view an 
extraordinary attraction.

Visitors to Kraynak’s are welcomed by a one-of-a-kind attraction 
known as “Easter Bunny Lane,” a 300 ft. long indoor avenue 
decorated in an Easter theme.  Kraynak’s Easter Bunny Lane in 
Hermitage, PA, opens on February 20th and remains on display 
through the Monday after Easter.  Open daily 9 a.m. to 9 p.m. and 
Sundays 10 a.m. to 5 p.m., Kraynak’s is closed Easter Sunday.

Enjoy the first blossoms of spring with lighted trees and 
animated figures at work and play. Admission to Easter Bunny 
Lane is free.



VisitMercerCountyPA.com 25

Kraynak’s Santa’s 
Christmasland
Step into Kraynak’s during the Christmas holiday 
season, and you’ll find that you’ve been transported 
directly to the North Pole. Santa’s Christmasland, 
a one-of-a-kind attraction, is featured in the store 
every year from Sept. 10 until Dec. 31. 

The family-owned business, which started in 1961, features 
more than 70 decorated trees, each with a different theme. 
From traditional winter themes with snowmen and penguins, 
to religious and nativity décor, visitors can view the displays as 
they make their way down the 300-foot long path. Add in life-like 
animated figures, festive music, a fresh display each year, and a 
visit to Kraynak’s becomes a holiday tradition that more and more 
people discover and cherish.

Kraynak’s Santa’s Christmasland in Hermitage, PA, opens each 
year on September 10 and runs through December 31. Open 
daily 9 a.m. to 9 p.m. and Sundays 10 a.m. to 5 p.m., Kraynak’s 
is closed Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day. Admission to 
Kraynak’s Santa’s Christmasland is free.

Enjoy the first blossoms of spring with lighted trees and 
animated figures at work and play. Admission to Easter Bunny 
Lane is free.



26 VisitMercerCountyPA.com

Tam O’ Shanter Golf Course

Now Let’s Talk Golf
With so many great golf courses and top-quality accommodations, Mercer County is your perfect golfing 
destination for corporate retreats, family outings, and getaways with friends.

Spring Valley Golf & Lodge

Golf

Tam O’ Shanter of PA
Owned by the Kerins family for over 80 years, Tam O’ Shanter is a 
public course located in Hermitage. Rated a four-star golf course 
by Golf Digest, this course features beautiful green fairways 
and manicured bent grass greens. Golfers of all skill level s can 
experience a fun and challenging course as well as the stunning 
Shenango Valley scenery.

With an 18-hole golf course, as well as a PGA award-winning pro 
shop, Tam O’ Shanter has everything a golfer needs for a great 
getaway. Golfers can take advantage of convenient Stay and Play 
packages to make their group outing a success.

Pine Lakes Golf Club & Resort
Pine Lakes Golf Club & Resort, named “Best Places to Play” by Golf 
Digest Magazine, is an18-hole public golf course located on 243 
acres of contoured championship greens. Established in 1926, this 
4 ½ star course provides golfers of all skill levels with a fun and 
challenging experience.  Pine Lakes Golf Club is owned by J.V. Ferrara 
and features a PGA approved practice facility developed as a place for 
comprehensive learning where golfers of all skill levels can practice.

Stay and Play packages for groups of all sizes can be booked 
from Mid-April to Mid-October. Pine Lakes Golf Club will handle 
the booking process for you from start to finish.

Spring Valley Golf & Lodge
The Spring Valley Golf & Lodge is a family-owned 18-hole public 
golf course that features beautiful tree-lined fairways and 
spring-fed ponds. Adventure awaits at each hole and offers a 
challenging game for both beginners and experienced golfers.  
Framed by rolling farm country, this course features beautiful 
views as well as a 180-foot elevation change to add to the 
challenge and adventure of the course.

Spring Valley offers customizable Stay & Package for groups from 
2 to 44. Spring Valley’s lodge features rooms with two beds, a 
private bath, and air conditioning, along with a common room 
with a TV.

Their clubhouse features homecooked meals, like their famous 
chili dogs as well as outdoor decks, fire pits, hot tubs, and a pool

Yankee Run Golf Course
Yankee Run Golf Course is a 150-acre public course featuring 
lush, rolling terrain and a challenging game for golfers from 
novice to expert. Since 1931, this 18-hole course has offered a 
family-friendly atmosphere and beautiful views of picturesque 
tree-lined fairways. Yankee Run has been named “Golf Course of 
the Year” by the Ohio Golf Course Owners Association, “Top 100 
Must Play golf courses in Ohio” by Golf Styles Magazine, and also 



VisitMercerCountyPA.com 27

The Greens at Salvatora FarmsOak Tree Golf Club

Grove City Country Club

received 4-1/2 Star Rating by Golf Digest Magazine Places to 
Play, among other accolades.

They have a Club Room available for rent and a snack counter 
with beverages and food such as hamburgers, hot dogs, and 
boneless wings.

Pine Hills Golf Course

Built in 1969, Pill Hills Golf Course, designed by Charles Loreno 
is known for its scenic, relaxing surroundings and reasonable 
rates.  Pine Hills is known as a fun place to play by many golfers, 
featuring 6,013 yards of golf from the longest tees for a par 72.  

Grove City Country Club
The Grove City Country Club is ranked as one of the top 20 
courses in the area. The Club was founded in 1917 and allows 
guests to enjoy this private course with their “member for a day” 
program, including full use of the course, range, Grill Room, and 
pool. Guests are required to purchase a hotel package to use the 
Club and the traditional country club services. 

Oak Tree Golf Club
Designed around four lakes by famed course architect Ed Ault, 
the Oak Tree Golf Clubs is a picturesque and challenging 18-hole 
course for golfers of all skill levels. This course is known for its 
beautiful landscape, luxurious amenities, and well-maintained 
rolling greens. 

The Greens at Salvatora Farms
This scenic 18 hole golf course is situated on 170 acres only 10 
minutes from Pymatuning State Park.  The course rating is 70.0 
and it has a slope of 113 on Blue Grass.  They are known for their 
great design, phenomenal grounds keeping and outstanding staff. 

For those looking for family fun, Willow Hills Golf Center in Grove 
City features a golf driving range, nine-hole par-3 golf course and 
more.  Buhl Farm Golf Course in another nine-hole golf course 
which features a driving range and is the only free public golf 
course known in the world.

Yankee Run



28 VisitMercerCountyPA.com

Foodie Tourism Takes Center Stage 
in Mercer County
Some places never go off the bucket list of travelers 
who believe a great trip is about the journey...to their 
favorite restaurant. 

Head to Mercer County for an authentic, mouth-
watering foodie experience. The foodie experience 
here is energetic and enticing, but without stress and 
traffic congestion of the city, and the parking is free. 
Visitors love to come to Mercer County to eat, sip, and 
relax. Plan your visit to coincide with special events 
taking place in each downtown.  

Downtown Sharon
Beautiful downtown Sharon is perfect for that easy stroll along 
the Shenango River sampling diverse local fare. Take a walk 
down memory lane at Donna’s Diner, an old-fashioned ‘50s 
diner, or check out the motor sports-themed atmosphere of the 
original Quaker Steak & Lube.  Enjoy the finest German drinks 
and food at Apollo Maennerchor of Sharon, PA. 

A unique member to the downtown Sharon Culinary Experience 
is Thyme In Your Kitchen. This culinary boutique offers cooking 
classes for all cooks, from novice to expert. Local chefs lead 
participants through the process of preparing a meal to be 
enjoyed at the end of the class. 

Hermitage and West Middlesex
A popular destination for Italian favorites is Combine Brothers 
Bar and Grille. They are known for their relaxed atmosphere 
and generous portions.  Combine Brothers prepare their food 
from scratch daily. Vey’s Pub is another great place for awesome 
drinks, great food, and a friendly atmosphere.

For your “to go” order check out the fresh sub sandwiches at 
Subway located off I-80.

Dine & Sip: The Foodie Experience

Vey’s Pub

Donna’s Diner



VisitMercerCountyPA.com 29

Navarro’s Chophouse

Margarita King Mexican Grille and Cantina

Talbot’s Taproom & Terrace

Mercer
One of the favorites in Mercer is J. Hicks on the Square, where 
you’ll find fine food and 18 taps that pour some of the country’s 
finest craft beer. Talbot’s Tap Room & Terrace feature a range of 
chef-inspired creations, American classics and local favorites.  

A few miles from the courthouse square; Rachel’s Roadhouse 
and Iron Bridge Inn are a part of the Springfield Restaurant 
Group and are huge favorites. Rachel’s Roadhouse serves 
excellent steaks, seafood, salads, sandwiches and burgers as 
well as an impressive array of beverages and brews. At Iron 
Bridge Inn, enjoy homemade Hickory and Cherry smoked BBQ 
entrees, slow roasted Prime Rib and an array of brews on tap. 

Margarita King Mexican Grille and Cantina is a hot spot in 
Mercer for Mexican cuisine and drinks.

Grove City
Grove City promises many opportunities to entice your taste 
buds. The area around Grove City Premium Outlets is walkable 
and there are diverse restaurants offering an outstanding 
dining experience.  Enjoy gourmet burgers and a wide variety 
of martinis, craft beer and flavored vodka at Blackout Burger 
Bar. Timber Creek Tap and Table is a brewery and full service 
restaurant that features a full 10 barrel brewing beneath their 
famous glass floor. They are known for their locally raised Angus 
beef and wild Alaskan seafood. 

 In addition to delicious wines, Libations Winery offers a 
full menu featuring  a cautery board, soups, salads, burgers, 
sandwiches, and pastas. 

Fat Eddy’s Bar-BQ serves delicious BBQ, burgers, wings and 
beer.  Compadres Mexican Restaurant specializes in authentic 
Mexican food made.  Build your own taco and burrito at 
Independent Taco. Try Third Eye Pies for a variety of fast fired, 
hand crafted pizza.

Looking for a great new restaurant to try... Navarro’s Chophouse 
is Grove City’s newest full-service restaurant and bar. Check out 
their mouth watering steaks, scallops, mac and cheese, salads 
and more.

Greenville  
Fresh Grounds Coffeehouse and Café is a gathering place known 
for their specialty coffees, luscious lattes, mochas, espresso, hot 
chocolate and smoothies in an amazing variety.



30 VisitMercerCountyPA.com

Chestnut Run
Swim Beach

Shenango River Trail
at Riverside Park



VisitMercerCountyPA.com 31

Chestnut Run
Swim Beach

Shenango River Trail
at Riverside Park



32 VisitMercerCountyPA.com

Wines, Brews, Spirits, and Good Times 
Trailing Through Mercer County

Mercer County, located in Northwestern Pennsylvania, is a part 
of the ever-growing winery and brewery scene. From corporate 
retreats and family/friend outings to bachelor/bachelorette 
parties or other special occasions, the Wine & Brew Trail Tour 
means leaving the stress of the city behind and enjoying the 
beauty of scenic countryside.

Guests staying in the county can build out a 4, 6 or 8 hour tour, 
choosing between the Southern Loop of the Trail through Amish 
Countryside or the Northern Loop of the trail which curves 
through lakeside scenic views. The Mercer County Wine & Brew 
Trail experience is tailored to meet the needs of each group, 
offering a customized itinerary, transportation, entertainment, 
tastings and help with selecting accommodations and dining.

Dine & Sip: Wine, Brew & Spirits

Libations Winery

 Conneaut Cellars Winery & Distillery



VisitMercerCountyPA.com 33

Wilhelm WineryWebb Winery

Nova Cellars Winery 

Contact 724-346-3771 or mcpa@VisitMercerCountyPA.com to get started planning 
a special wine and brew experience on the Mercer County Wine and Brew Trail.

Gatehouse Winery 

Cobblehaus Brewing Co. by the Falls



34 VisitMercerCountyPA.com

Mercer County, PA… 
Your Destination for an Amazing Getaway
Mercer County welcomes visitors to enjoy a 
great getaway in one of our well-appointed 
overnight accommodations.  The County’s diverse 
accommodations provide outstanding options including 
sheer luxury, traditional hotel or secluded escapes.

Celebrate a special occasion, plan a shopping 
getaway or enjoy an extraordinary romantic weekend 
at one of Mercer County’s overnight destinations.

Traditional Hotels 
In the Grove City area of Mercer County several outstanding 
accommodations are minutes from shopping at Grove City 
Premium Outlets, exploring the wine, brew, spirits trail, 
exceptional dining, a Safari Park, a downtown stroll in Olde Town 
Grove City, a cultural event at Grove City College or a stop at 
Wendell August Forge.

• �Best Western Grove City
• �Candlewood Suites Grove City 
• �Hampton Inn & Suites Grove City
• �Holiday Inn Express Grove City
• �Park Motel
• �Rodeway Inn
• �Quality Inn & Suites, Grove City-Outlet Mall
• �Super 8 by Wyndham, Grove City
• �TownePlace Suites by Marriott Grove City/Mercer Outlets
• �Wingate by Wyndham Grove City

TownePlace Suites by Marriott Grove City

Places to Stay

The Sharon/Hermitage area of Mercer County have hotels 
located at exit 4B off I-80.  Close to these accommodations 
are Westminster College, Farm Weddings, Youngstown State 
University, The Covelli Center, Penn State Shenango, Buhl Park, 
Kraynak’s Christmasland and Easter Bunny Lane, outstanding 
golf, and many events along the Shenango River.
• �Hampton Inn & Suites Sharon
• �Holiday Inn Express & Suites Sharon/Hermitage
• �Quality Inn Hermitage
• �Super 8 by Wyndham, West Middlesex
• �Red Roof Inn
• �Econo Lodge
• �Royal Motel

If you are looking to kayak or canoe on the Shenango River 
Water Trail, enjoy an event at Thiel College on “wine down with a 
stop at Conneaut Cellars Winery, Wilhelm Winery or Gatehouse 
Winery, the below two accommodations are in the center of it all.

• Cobblestone Hotel & Suites, Greenville
• Cianci’s Motel and Suites

Hampton Inn & Suites Sharon



VisitMercerCountyPA.com 35

GREENVILLE AREA

Cianci’s Motel & Suites 
399 Mercer Rd., Greenville / 724-588-8550 27 2 2 X X X

Cobblestone Hotel & Suites, Greenville
81 Hadley Rd., Greenville / 724-588-4200 54 12 X X X X X X

GROVE CITY AREA

Best Western Grove City Inn 
1924 Leesburg-Grove City Rd., Grove City / 724-748-5836 or 800-780-7234 61 1 IN X X 5

Candlewood Suites, Grove City PA
37 Holiday Blvd., Mercer / 724-748-6900 82 82 X OUT 82 X X X

Hampton Inn & Suites Grove City PA
4 Holiday Blvd., Mercer  / 724-748-5744 90 24 X IN 24 X X X 3

Holiday Inn Express Grove City PA 
21 Holiday Blvd., Mercer / 724-748-5514  74 18 X IN 18 X X X 3

Park Motel 
1334 West Main St., Grove City / 724-458-8850 14 X

Quality Inn & Suites Grove City-Outlet Mall 
2049 Leesburg Rd., Mercer / 724-748-9920 78 25 X X X X 2

Super 8 by Wydham-Grove City 
  2001 Leesburg-Grove City Rd., Mercer / 724-748-3000  57 X X X X X

TownePlace Suites by Marriott Grove City 
231 Westside Square Dr., Mercer / 724-748-6322 96 96 X IN 96 X X X X

Wingate by Wyndham Grove City 
118 Garrett Dr., Grove City / 724-228-5150 or 800-228-5150  70 2 X IN 2 X X X 2

MERCER AREA

Rodeway Inn 
835 Perry Hwy., Mercer  / 724-748-3030  100 X IN X X X X P

SHARON / HERMITAGE AREA

Econo Lodge 
2810 South Hermitage Rd., Hermitage / 724-979-4330 30 X X  X

Hampton Inn & Suites Sharon 
58 Winner Ln., West Middlesex / 724-528-3030 74 17 X IN X X X 1

Holiday Inn Express & Suites 
3600 Spangler Rd., West Middlesex / 724-982-4600 78 9 X IN X X X 9

Quality Inn of Hermitage 
3200 South Hermitage Rd., Hermitage / 724-981-1530 123 1 X X X X

Red Roof Inn & Suites 
2700 Wilson Rd., Hermitage / 724-342-7200 60 X X  X 7

Royal Motel 
301 South Hermitage Rd., Hermitage / 724-347-5546 23 X

Super 8 by Wyndham-West Middlesex 
3369 New Castle Rd., West Middlesex / 724-528-3888 or 800-800-8000  52 3 X X X X X 3

NEARBY

Best Western Penn Ohio Inn & Suites 
6828 Commerce Dr., Hubbard, OH / 330-534-5100 63 15 X IN X X X 6

N
um

be
r o

f R
oo

m
s 

N
um

be
r o

f S
ui

te
s 

H
an

di
ca

p 
Ac

ce
ss

ib
le

Po
ol

  
(In

do
or

 o
r O

ut
do

or
) 

O
ns

ite
  

Re
st

au
ra

nt
 / 

Ba
r 

Ki
tc

he
ne

tt
e 

In
te

rn
et

 A
cc

es
s 

Fi
tn

es
s 

Ar
ea

 

Pe
ts

 A
llo

w
ed

 

Fr
ee

 B
re

ak
fa

st
 

In
-R

oo
m

  
W

hi
rl

po
ol

 / 
Ja

cu
zz

i

Pl
ay

gr
ou

nd
 (P

) /
  

Ga
m

er
oo

m
 (G

)

Hotels



36 VisitMercerCountyPA.com

Buhl Mansion Guesthouse and Spa

�Tara - A Country Inn

Spring Valley Golf and Lodge Julia’s Bed and Breakfast

Sheer Luxury 
These properties deliver on opulence and pampering. The décor 
is fabulous, filled with antiques and works of arts, and each room 
features a different theme and décor.

• �Tara - A Country Inn is an extraordinary mansion featuring 27 
luxurious themed guest rooms and suites.

• �Buhl Mansion Guesthouse and Spa is one of America’s top 
romantic inns, perfect for romantic getaways, indulgent spa 
escapes, exclusive executive retreats and castle weddings.

Secluded Escapes
Find your heart’s desire at Mercer County PA’s bed and breakfasts.

• �Plant’s Herb Farm Bed & Breakfast is a rustic log cabin nestled 
atop a hill overlooking a panoramic view. 

• �Western Farm Bed & Breakfast Cottages features all-season 
modern cottages in a quiet wooded area. 

• �Spring Valley Golf and Lodge is a rustic lodge is equipped with 
air-conditioning and private baths in each room. 

• �Just outside Mercer County: Julia’s Bed and Breakfast 



VisitMercerCountyPA.com 37

�Plant’s Herb Farm Bed & Breakfast

SHEER LUXURY

Buhl Mansion Guesthouse and Spa 
422 East State St. Sharon / 724-346-3046 10 X X X X FB X X X X

Tara - A Country Inn*  
2844 Lake Rd.  Clark / 724-962-3535 

*Tara has indoor & outdoor pool. Pets 
accepted - dogs only.

27 X X X X FB X X X X X

Julia’s B&B on Pine Lakes Golf Club 
6219 Liberty St.  Hubbard, OH / 877-534-6789 6 X X X X X FB X X X X

SECLUDED ESCAPES

Plant’s Herb Farm B&B 
104 Foster Rd.  Mercer / 724-301-3273 2 X X FB X X X X X

Wester Farm B&B Cottages * 
165 Haun Rd.  Jamestown / 877-373-4640 

*Wester Farm has cottages & can accommodate 
up to 20 people.  Internet access in home only.

4 X X X X X 2 X FB X X X

LODGE

Spring Valley Golf and Lodge*  
496 Bestwick Rd.  Mercer / 724-662-1999 
*Onsite is “The Farmhouse” which features 
6 bedrooms, 2 baths and a fully equipped 

kitchen, plus pool and hot tub. Families & pets 
are welcome in The Farmhouse.

22 X X X X X FB X X X X X

N
o.

of
 R

oo
m

s 

Gu
es

t H
ou

se
s 

/  
Ca

bi
ns

 

Sm
ok

e 
Fr

ee

Ai
r C

on
di

tio
ne

d
 W

he
el

ch
ai

r  
Ac

ce
ss

ib
le

In
te

rn
et

 A
cc

es
s

 In
-R

oo
m

 T
V 

In
-R

oo
m

 P
ho

ne
 

Fr
ee

 C
on

tin
en

ta
l /

  
Fu

ll 
Br

ea
kf

as
t

Fa
m

ili
es

 

Pe
ts

 

W
ed

di
ng

s 
/  

Sp
ec

ia
l E

ve
nt

s

In
-R

oo
m

 W
hi

rl
po

ol
 / 

 
Ja

cu
zz

i 

Cr
ed

it 
Ca

rd
s

 Ch
ec

ks
  

B&Bs



38 VisitMercerCountyPA.com

Jellystone Park at Kozy Rest

Rocky Springs Campground

The Great Outdoors
Mercer County boasts nine campgrounds to accommodate 
everything from tents to RVs. More than just a place to sleep, 
campgrounds offer recreational facilities, hiking, entertainment 
and community, all in rich and scenic settings.

• Adventure Bound Camping Resorts: Shenango
• Camp Wilhelm Campground
• Farma Family Campground
• Goddard Park Vacationland
• Jellystone Park at Kozy Rest
• Mercer/Grove City KOA Campground
• Rocky Springs Campground
• Rose Point Park Cabins and Camping
• Shenango River Lake Campground



VisitMercerCountyPA.com 39

Camp Wilhelm CampgroundMercer/Grove City KOA Campground

Adventure Bound Camping Resorts: Shenango
559 E. Crestview Drive 

Transfer PA 16154
724-962-9800

ABCamping.com/shenango/

193 7 193 187 X 2 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Camp Wilhelm Campground
1401 Creek Road 

Clarks Mills PA 16114
724-253-2886 

CampWilhelm.com

200 4 189 180 X 2 X X X X X X X X X

Farma Family Campground
87 Hughey Road 

Greenville PA 16125
724-253-4535 

FarmaParks.com

250 5 250 250 X 4 1 X X X X X X X X X X X X

Goddard Park Vacationland 
867 Georgetown Road 
Sandy Lake PA 16145 

724-253-4645 
Vacationland-Campground.com

602 221 362 502 X 7 6 X X X X X X X X X X X X

Jellystone Park at Kozy Rest
449 Campground Road 

Harrisville PA 16038
724-735-2417 

PittsburghJellystone.com

170 12 17 143 6 X X X X X X X X X X

Mercer/Grove City KOA Campground
1337 Butler Pike 
Mercer PA 16137

724-748-3160 or 800-562-2802
MercerKOA.com

170 36 170 144 X X X X X X X X X X X X

Rocky Springs Campground
84 Rocky Springs Road 

Mercer PA 16137
724-662-1568

RockyspringsCampground.com

127 5 117 107 X X X X X X X X

Rose Point Park Cabins and Camping
8775 Old US 422 

NewCastle PA 16101
724-924-2415

RosePointPark.com

143 7 130 130 X 10 X X X X X X X X X X X

Shenango River Lake Campground
2442 Kelly Road 

Hermitage PA 16148
877-444-6777

lrp.usace.army.mil/Missions/Recreation/Lakes/ 
Shenango-River-Lake/

330 e-102 X X X X X X X X

N
o.

of
 S

ite
s

N
o.

 o
f P

ul
l-T

hr
u 

Si
te

s

El
ec

tr
ic

 &
  W

at
er

 H
oo

ku
ps

Se
w

er
 H

oo
ku

ps

O
n-

Si
te

 H
LD

 Ta
nk

 S
er

.

Ca
bi

n 
Re

nt
al

s

Tr
ai

le
r R

en
ta

ls

La
un

dr
y

Sn
ac

k 
Ba

r

Ca
bl

e

L.
P.

 G
as

Bo
at

 R
en

ta
ls

Fi
sh

in
g

Cr
ed

it 
Ca

rd

Re
cr

ea
tio

n 
H

al
l

Ga
m

e 
Ro

om

Sw
im

m
in

g

H
an

di
ca

pp
ed

 A
cc

es
s

O
rg

an
iz

ed
 A

ct
ivi

tie
s

Sh
ow

er
 F

ri
en

dl
y

M
od

em
 F

ri
en

dl
y

Camp



40 VisitMercerCountyPA.com

Irons Mill Farmstead

Venues & Resources: Meetings, Conferences, Destination Weddings

Four Great Reasons to Choose  
Mercer County, PA for Your Next Event

Mercer County has a wide array of settings that will 
exceed your expectations. Venues include a castle, 
signature barn venues, lavish gardens, outdoor scenic 
areas, a unique country inn traditional banquet/
meeting facilities and more.

Castle: Buhl Mansion Guesthouse & Spa

Bed & Breakfast venues: The Stambaugh Farmhouse on Ivanhoe, 
Julia’s B & B

Signature barn / farm venues: Irons Mill Farmstead, Five Fillies 
Farm LLC, Medberry’s Patch Wedding & Event Venue, Smith 
Farms Event Center

Lavish gardens: DJ’s Greenhouse & Gardens, Julia’s Gardens at 
Buhl Park

Unique Country Inn: Tara-A Country Inn

Outdoor scenic area: Grove City County Club

Historic: Helen Black Miller Chapel and Social Hall

Large banquet facilities: The Corinthian Banquet Hall & Event 
Center, Park Inn by Radisson Sharon, Buhl Timblin Casino, Grove 
City Country Club

Meeting facilities at golf courses: Tam O’Shanter Golf Course, 
Oak Tree Golf Course, Pine Hill Golf Course, Spring Valley Golf 
and Lodge, Pine Lakes Golf Club

Meeting Facilities at colleges: Thiel College, Grove City College, 
Westminster College

Traditional: Hotels with meeting rooms include Cobblestone 
Hotel and Suites, Greenville, Hampton Inn & Suites Grove City PA, 
Holiday Inn Express Grove City PA, Hampton Inn & Suites Sharon, 
Holiday Inn Express Sharon and TownePlace Suites by Marriott 
Grove City/Mercer Outlets.

Numerous restaurants offer private dining rooms. 

Check out our website at VisitMercerCountyPA.com to learn more.

1 A Variety of Settings and 
First-Rate Facilities



VisitMercerCountyPA.com 41

Hampton Inn & Suites Grove City, PA

Thiel College

DJ’s Greenhouse & Gardens

Tara - A Country Inn

The Corinthian Banquet Hall & Event Center

Five Fillies Farm



42 VisitMercerCountyPA.com

Holiday Inn Express Grove City

Buhl Mansion Guesthouse and Spa

Mercer County has excellent accommodations to meet your 
budget needs. Comfortable, attractive rooms, free parking, 
hospitality suites and friendly service are just a few more reasons 
to consider Mercer County for your next event. In addition, some 
accommodations offer complimentary shuttle service or onsite 
spa services.

2 Excellent Resources and 
Accommodations

Weber Catering



VisitMercerCountyPA.com 43

Toronto

Detroit

Cleveland

Pittsburgh

Mercer County

90

79

80

76

81

No matter the venue or season, there are always fun and 
affordable activities for the group to choose from. Book tee 
times for the guys and spa services for the ladies, take a tour on 
the Mercer County Wine & Brew Trail, choose from a variety of 
amazing restaurants, shops and attractions. Extend your stay 
and discover all that Mercer County has to offer!

Mercer County is located in western Pennsylvania at the 
crossroads of I-79 and I-80.  We are about 60 minutes from 
Pittsburgh and Erie, PA, and Cleveland, OH. I-376 connects us 
within 54 minutes of the Pittsburgh International Airport.

Cobblehaus Brewing Co. at the Falls

3 Exciting Attractions for 
Family and Friends 
Who Travel With You

4 Location: The Easiest Part  
is Getting Here



44 VisitMercerCountyPA.com

AREA COMMUNITY THEATRE OF 
SHARPSVILLE (ACTS) 
40 South Irvine Avenue 
Sharon, PA 16146 
www.ACTSharpsville.org 
ACTS provides quality theater to the 
Shenango Valley. From comedies to 
musicals, there is something for everyone.

AVENUE OF 444 FLAGS & WAR ON 
TERROR VETERANS MEMORIAL 
2619 East State Street 
Hermitage, PA 16148 
724-346-3818 
www.AvenueOfFlags.com 
View one of the largest displays of flying 
American Flags. Each of the 444 flags 
represents a day in which 53 American 
hostages were held captive in Iran.

BIG DOG RC 
482 Stoneboro Lateral Road 
Stoneboro, PA 16153 
724-376-2379 
www.BigDogRC.com 
Hobby shop with 3 indoor race tracks, 
an outdoor paved oval track and 
outdoor paved drag strip. Weekly racing. 
Spectators FREE!  Rental cars available.

COOLSPRING CORN MAZE & FARM MARKET  
537 Franklin Road 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-699-3221 
www.CoolSpringMaze.com 
Western Pennsylvania’s autumn adventure 
for your family or group. Activities: corn 
maze, pedal tractor racetrack, haymaze, 
mountain slide, gemstone mining & hayride.

FAIR HAVEN FARMS 
206 Lee Road 
Grove City, PA 16127 
412-848-3501 
www.FairHavenFarms.net 
Pumpkin patch, hayrides, family fun 
center, punkin chunkin, corn maze. 
Open weekends September and October. 
Check website for exact dates.

GERBE GLASS 
582 North Liberty Road 
Grove City, PA 16127 
412-398-9967 
Gerbe Glass is a small glass art studio. 
Open for glass art demonstrations as 
well as lessons. Open by appointment. 
Call or text 412-398-9967.

GREENVILLE CANAL MUSEUM 
60 Alan Avenue 
Greenville, PA 16125 
www.GreenvilleCanalMuseum.org 
Showcases facts and historical 
information from the canal era, 
including a replica of the Rufus S. Reed 
– a typical canal boat.

GREENVILLE RAILROAD PARK & MUSEUM 
314 Main Street 
Greenville, PA 16125 
724-588-4009 
www.GreenvilleTrainMuseum.org 
This park boasts the largest steam switch 
engine ever built, a coal tender, an ore 
car and a caboose. Museum houses 
railroad memorabilia.

THE GUTHRIE THEATRE 
212 South Broad Street 
Grove City, PA 16127 
724-264-4844    
www.theguthrietheatre.com 
Built in 1927 for vaudeville,The Guthrie 
is an entertainment destination with live 
theatre, musical acts, comedy shows, 
movies, food hall and a full-service bar. 

IRONS MILL FARMSTEAD 
252 Greenfield Road 
New Wilmington, PA 16142 
724-946-5455 
www.IronsMillFarmstead.com 
A wholesome fall adventure for the 
whole family! Mounds of pumpkins & 30+ 
attractions for kids from 2 to 92!

KEYSTONE SAFARI 
2284 Mercer Butler Pike 
Grove City, PA 16127 
724-748-6777 
www.KeystoneSafari.com 
An interactive animal and adventure park. 
Guests of all ages will be delighted by a visit 
to our park to enjoy a unique experience. 

KRAYNAK’S 
2525 East State Street 
Hermitage, PA 16148 
724-347-4511 
www.Kraynaks.com 
Featuring seasonal displays Kraynak’s 
Santa’s Christmasland and Easter 
Bunnylane. 300 foot avenue of animated 
figures and seasonal decorations.

Greenville Railroad Park Museum

AT
TR

AC
TI

ON
S 



45VisitMercerCountyPA.com

Waterfire Sharon PA

ATTRACTION
S 

LIVING TREASURES WILD ANIMAL PARK  
268 Fox Road 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-924-9571 
www.LTZoo.com 
Interactive Family Fun!  Feed the giraffes, 
ride a pony or camel, hold a kangaroo, and 
reach out and touch wildlife! 

MERCER COUNTY GRANGE FAIR 
35 Grange Fair Drive 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-748-4115 
www.MercerCountyGrangeFair.net 
Annual event. Family fun, animals, 
rides, exhibits, fair food, parade, pony/
horse pull, tractor pull, demo derby, free 
entertainment.

MUNNELL RUN FARM 
753 Greenville Road 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-662-2242 
www.MunnellRunFarm.org 
Rural culture, ecology and agricultural 
learning center.

PYMATUNING DEER PARK  
804 East Jamestown Road 
Jamestown, PA 16134 
724-932-3200 
www.PymatuningDeerPark.com 
Enjoy interaction and hands-on 
experiences with over 250 animals. Pony 
rides, train rides and much more family 
fun await you.

RANDOM ACTS OF ARTISTS, INC. 
330-540-8577 
www.RandomActsOfArtists.com 
A collaborative of artists who focus on 
art installations in downtown Sharon, 
and surrounding Shenango Valley. These 
local artists create murals, host events, 
organize pop-up art galleries and more.

SKYDIVE PENNSYLVANIA  
496 Old Ash Road 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-748-5377 or 800-909-JUMP (5867) 
www.SkyDivePA.com 
A USPA affiliated full time commercial 
skydiving school. Our equipment is 
modern and well maintained. Experienced 
professional instructors. 

STONEBORO FAIR 
2381 Mercer Road 
Stoneboro, PA 16153 
www.StoneboroFair.info 
Annual event held over Labor Day 
weekend. Milking contest, harness racing, 
pony rides, demo derby, entertainment, 
rides, fair food.

SUNDANCE ARENA RODEO 
310 Fredonia Road 
Fredonia, PA 16124 
724-475-2939 
www.SundanceArena.com 
The first Saturday night of each month, 
October - May at 7:30 pm. Featuring bull 
riding, bronco riding, barrel racing, and 
kids events. Heated & Indoors. 

WATERFIRE SHARON PENNSYLVANIA 
7 West State Street, Suite 301 
Sharon, PA 16146 
www.WaterFireSharonPA.org 
WaterFire is a world renowned, multi-
sensory event. Each day-long event 
offers music, food, and interactive arts 
experiences. The lighting of over fifty 
braziers cumulates the event. 

Carried Away Axe Throwing
Looking for an exciting, unique experience? Carried Away 
Outfitters who are known for their outdoor adventure 
experiences are now offering an indoor adventure, Carried Away 
Axe Throwing. On the top floor of their adventure retail store at 
190 Main Street in Greenville, PA, they offer 4 lanes of indoor axe 
throwing. This constantly evolving business is nothing short of 
creative. They host black light parties, hack o’ lantern nights (two 
words: jacko’lanterns and axes), tournaments, and league play. 
They even have a slide! This rustic, hand built throwing arena is 
not only fun, it’s affordable! Unlike similar venues, they charge 
by the lane vs others who charge by the person, allowing the 
customer control the affordability



46 VisitMercerCountyPA.com

CO
M

M
UN

IT
Y 

PA
RT

N
ER

S
ANDERSON COACH AND TRAVEL 
1 Anderson Plaza 
Greenville, PA 16125 
800-345-3435 
www.GoAnderson.com 
Anderson Coach & Travel offers group 
tours, charter and school bus services.

CITY OF HERMITAGE 
800 North Hermitage Road 
Hermitage, PA 16148 
724-981-0800 
www.Hermitage.net 
Enjoy small town living with the cultural 
and recreational opportunities of larger 
cities nearby. Home of many unique shops. 

CITY OF SHARON 
155 West Connelly Boulevard 
Sharon, PA 16146 
724-983-3220 
www.CityOfSharon.net 
Sharon is home to a premier health 
system, heavy industrial plants, high-tech 
businesses, over 30 churches of various 
denominations  and a campus branch of 
Penn State University. 

FIRST NATIONAL BANK 
7 West State Street 
Sharon, PA 16146 
724-983-3684 
www.FNB-Online.com 
First National Bank offers a wide range 
of financial solutions, from banking, to 
investments, to insurance.

GREENVILLE AREA CHAMBER OF 
COMMERCE 
182 Main Street 
Greenville, PA 16125 
724-588-7150 
www.GreenvilleChamber-PA.com 
Visit our website for a comprehensive list 
of community events and information on 
the Chamber and its members. 

GROVE CITY AREA CHAMBER OF 
COMMERCE 
119 Broad Street 
Grove City, PA 16127 
724-458-6410 
www.ShopGroveCity.com 
The Grove City Area Chamber of 
Commerce is a private, non- profit, 
membership-driven organization with 
nearly 300 businesses.

I-80 EAST WELCOME CENTER 
205 Harbarka Road 
West Middlesex, PA 16159 
724-981-6972 
PA Welcome Centers provide information 
about Pennsylvania attractions as well as 
the latest road and weather conditions. A 
free accommodation reservation service is 
also provided.

JAMESTOWN FUTURE FOUNDATION, INC. 
210 Liberty Street 
Jamestown, PA 16134 
Private non-profit organization that 
promotes community development in the 
Jamestown, PA area.

MERCER AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 
143 North Diamond Street 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-662-4185 
www.MercerAreaChamber.com 
The chamber is an association that 
advocates, promotes and networks for the 
growth of business and industry in the 
Mercer Area. 

MERCER COUNTY AG DEVELOPMENT 
COUNCIL 
463 North Perry Highway 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-662-3141 
www.mercercountyagdevelopment.com 
The council promotes agricultural 
development and rural conservation in 
Mercer County. They host the annual 
Tractors & Tinsel event each December.

MERCER COUNTY TRAILS ASSOCIATION 
P.O. Box 1553 
Hermitage, PA 16148 
724-301-6993 
www.MCTRAILS.org 
A non-profit organization formed with 
the primary mission of developing and 
maintaining multi-use trails in Mercer County.

SHENANGO RIVER WATCHERS 
P.O. Box 986 
Sharon, PA 16146 
724-342-5453 
The Shenango River Watchers is a non-profit 
watershed group formed to restore and protect 
the environmental, scenic, and recreational 
attributes of the Shenango River Watershed.

SHENANGO VALLEY CHAMBER OF 
COMMERCE 
41 Chestnut Avenue 
Sharon, PA 16146 
724-981-5880 
www.SVChamber.com 
The Shenango Valley Chamber seeks to connect 
members with the local business community 
while encouraging business growth and 
providing assistance to new companies. 

SHENANGO VALLEY REGION OF THE 
ANTIQUE AUTOMOBILE CLUB OF AMERICA 
3097 Pothour Wheeler Road 
Hubbard, OH 44425 
330-534-4188 
sites.google.com/site/
shenangovalleyregionaaca 
An antique automobile club that shows 
and tours antique cars. Join the club or 
visit one of our many car shows.

SPRINGFIELD TOWNSHIP 
406 Old Ash Road 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-748-4999 
www.springfield-mercer.org 
Springfield Township is located at the 
crossroads of I-79 and I-80.  The Township 
is home to the Grove City Premium 
Outlets with over 6,000,000 visitors 
per year, numerous hotels, restaurants, 
manufacturing and residential development.

TINA’S TAXI AND DELIVERY 
1739A Butler Pike 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-992-3360 
www.TinasTaxi.com 
We offer 24 hour transportation and 
delivery to ANY location. These services 
include the delivery of alcohol as well as 
airport transfers.

UPMC HORIZON 
Greenville 
110 North Main Street  
Greenville, PA 16125 
724-588-2100 
Shenango Valley 
2200 Memorial Drive  
Farrell, PA 16121  
724-981-3500 
www.UPMCHorizon.com 
UPMC Horizon is a full-service, academic 
community hospital with campuses in 
Greenville and the Shenango Valley.



47VisitMercerCountyPA.com

CORPORATE M
EETIN

GS, RETREATS &
 CON

FEREN
CES

BUHL MANSION GUESTHOUSE & SPA 
422 East State Street 
Sharon, PA 16146 
724-346-3046 or 866-345-BUHL 
www.BuhlMansion.com 
This 1890s mansion offers unparalleled 
service and complete privacy with its 
“Castle for a Day” package. Perfect for 
executive retreats or Castle weddings for 
up to 120. Onsite full-service spa. 

BUHL FARM PARK FACILITY RENTALS 
715 Hazen Road 
Hermitage, PA 16148 
724-981-5522 
www.BuhlFarmPark.com 
Buhl Park offers a variety of indoor and 
outdoor facilities that are available to 
rent all year long for weddings, family 
reunions, receptions and more.

THE CORINTHIAN BANQUET HALL AND 
EVENT CENTER 
47 Vine Avenue 
Sharon, PA 16146 
724-983-9020 
www.Corinthian-Event.com 
The Corinthian is a banquet hall & event 
center catering to the needs of parties up 
to 350.

FIVE FILLIES FARM, LLC 
3207 State Route 208 
New Wilmington, PA 16142 
724-944-3154 
www.FiveFilliesFarm.com 
The setting is a timber frame barn built 
in 1905 and restored to its original 
structure in 2012-2013. The barn is 3,300 
square feet and comfortably seats 200 
guests, with plenty of room for dinner and 
dancing.  

GROVE CITY COUNTRY CLUB 
73 Country Club Road 
Grove City, PA 16127 
724-748-4912 
www.GroveCityCountryClub.com 
With a large ballroom and distinctive 
rooms, our banquet and bar facility can 
accommodate every group from a small 
breakfast meeting to a wedding party of 
250 guests.

HAMPTON INN & SUITES GROVE CITY, PA 
4 Holiday Boulevard 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-748-5744 
www.GetawayGroveCityPA.com 
Flexible meeting and event space 
accommodates 80 people. Perfect for 
corporate meetings, training seminars, 
baby/bridal showers, and holiday parties.

HICKORY BAR & GRILLE 
1645 North Hermitage Road (Rte 18) 
Hermitage, PA 16148 
724-962-1775 
www.Springfields.com 
Our private dining room can accommodate 
up to 40 guests. Casual atmosphere 
perfect for rehearsal dinners, showers, 
reunions and business meetings. 

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS GROVE CITY, PA 
21 Holiday Boulevard 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-748-5514 
www.GetawayGroveCityPA.com 
Private meeting room for up to 35 people 
and boardroom accommodating 10 people 
with executive chairs.

IRONS MILL FARMSTEAD 
252 Greenfield Road 
New Wilmington, PA 16142 
724-946-5455 
www.IronsMillFarmsteadWeddings.com 
Lovely restored barn in a pastoral setting; 
lit with sparkling, crystal chandeliers, 
creating the perfect location for your 
wedding, reception, or anniversary party.

JULIA’S BED & BREAKFAST ON PINE 
LAKES GOLF CLUB 
6219 West Liberty Street 
Hubbard, OH 44425 
877-534-6789 
www.GolfPineLakes.com or  
www.JuliasBB.com 
Meetings, showers, banquets and 
weddings.  Accommodates from 4 to 300 
people. The triple gazebo spans 120 feet.

MEDBERRY’S PATCH WEDDING AND 
EVENT VENUE 
856 Fredonia Road, 
Stoneboro, PA 16153 
724-866-6964 
www.medberryspatch.com 
Medberry’s Patch, is the small venue for 
your big event. Specializing in weddings, 
showers, birthdays, graduations, 
retirements, Etc. up to 100 guests. 
Hayride parties up to 45 guests from May 
through October.

QUAKER STEAK & LUBE  
101 Chestnut Street 
Sharon, PA 16146 
724-981-WING (9464) 
www.QuakerSteakAndLube.com 
Private room accommodates up to 200 
guests.

RODEWAY INN MERCER 
835 Perry Highway 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-748-3030 
Three meeting rooms that can be 
converted to one large room. Meeting 
space for up to 100 people.

TARA - A COUNTRY INN 
2844 Lake Road 
Clark, PA 16113 
724-962-3535 or 800-782-2803 
www.Tara-Inn.com 
Themed on “Gone With the Wind”, 
this 1854 mansion offers 27 luxurious 
guestrooms, gourmet or casual dining, 
fairy-tale weddings and corporate events 
up to 150. Indoor and outdoor pools.

THIEL COLLEGE - THE GLEN JOHNSON 
COMMUNITY AND TRAINING CENTER 
75 College Avenue 
Greenville, PA 16125 
724-589-2000 or 800-24-Thiel 
www.Thiel.edu 
For corporate groups, non-profit 
organizations, clubs and professional 
societies seeking a functional learning 
environment complete with the 
instructional technology to make any 
event a success.

SMITH FARMS EVENT CENTER 
687 Rodger Hill Road 
Fredonia, PA 16124 
724-679-9710 
www.SmithFarmEvents.com 
All season event center on 17 private 
picturesque acres. 4,000 square foot 
pavillion can accommodate 350 guests. 
Inclusive wedding packages available.

SPRING VALLEY GOLF AND LODGE 
496 Bestwick Road 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-662-1999 or 866-507-1406 
www.GolfSpringValley.com 
Book your next reunion, party, shower, 
banquet or business meeting at Spring 
Valley. Enjoy customized breakfast, lunch, 
dinner or appetizers in our restored barn 
or on our beautiful patio.

WEBER CATERING & EVENTS, LLC 
305 Easy Street 
New Wilmington, PA 16142 
724-301-2829 
www.WhitingWeber.com 
Full service catering and event planning 
company serving the Mercer County area 
and beyond! Exclusive access to area 
venues: Barns, halls, parks, private estates 
and more.



48 VisitMercerCountyPA.com

APOLLO MAENNERCHOR OF SHARON, PA 
391 South Dock Street 
Sharon, PA 16146 
724-308-6599 
www.SharonMaennerchor.com 
Features a traditional “Bierstube” 
and restored festhalle. Offers the 
finest German drink, food and live 
nightly entertainment in a welcoming 
atmosphere.

BLACKOUT BURGER BAR 
225 Westside Square Drive 
Grove City, PA 16127 
724-748-6767 
www.BlackoutBurgerBar.com 
We offer tasty appetizers, fresh gourmet 
burgers, house-smoked wings, hand-spun 
shakes, craft beers, flavored vodkas & a 
relaxed atmosphere.

COMBINE BROTHERS BAR & GRILLE 
2376 South Hermitage Road 
Hermitage, PA 16148 
724-983-1057 
www.combinebrothers.com 
Our pasta combinations are endless 
with an expanded wine menu and over 
40 ice cold bottled beer options. Food is 
prepared fresh from scratch daily. 

COMPADRES MEXICAN RESTAURANT 
1809 South Broad Street Ext. 
Grove City, PA 16127 
724-748-4949 
www.CompadresMexPA.com 
Specializing in authentic Mexican food 
made from quality ingredients, traditional 
recipes and family pride.  Happy Hour 
daily 4:00 PM – 6:00 PM.  Margarita 
specials daily.

DONNA’S DINER  
10 West State Street 
Sharon, PA 16146 
724-346-7373 
www.Donnas-Diner.com 
1950s style diner serving good old 
fashioned comfort food: burgers, fries, 
malts, shakes! Private parties & groups 
with advanced notice.

FAT EDDY’S BAR-B-Q 
1920 Leesburg Grove City Road 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-748-6161 
facebook.com/fateddys 
Directly across for the Grove City Premium 
Outlets. Serving beer, BBQ, burgers and 
wings. Family owned & operated. Brought 
to you by the founders of TimberCreek Tap 
& Table. 

FRESH GROUNDS COFFEHOUSE & Café 
172 Main Street 
Greenville, PA 16125 
724-588-8171 
www.FreshGroundsCoffeeHouse.com 
Fresh Grounds offers a variety of 
excellently handcrafted beverages. Enjoy 
our relaxing atmosphere, Sans MOCO art 
gallery and accommodating staff.

HICKORY BAR & GRILLE 
1645 North Hermitage Road (Rte 18) 
Hermitage, PA 16148 
724-962-1775 
www.Springfields.com 
Full service dining featuring Beef, Pork, 
Poultry, Seafood, Pastas, Burgers, 
Sandwiches, Soup & Salads, Appetizers 
and incredible Desserts. Open 7 days. 

INDEPENDENT TACO 
225 Westside Square Drive 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-748-6600 
www.IndependentTaco.com 
Mercer Pennsylvania’s newest, fast casual 
build your own taco and burrito shop. 
Independent Taco serves a variety of 
street tacos, burritos, bowls and walking 
tacos. Join us for lunch or dinner!

IRON BRIDGE INN 
1438 Perry Highway (Rte 19) 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-748-3626 
www.Springfields.com 
Rustic Comfort and Casual. Serving our 
famous Prime Rib. Steaks, Seafood, 
Sandwiches, Soup & Salads. Fabulous 
Sunday Brunch. Open 7 Days. 

J. HICKS ON THE SQUARE 
117 North Diamond Street 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-662-1401 
facebook.com/JHickssquare 
Offers the largest selection of craft beer in 
Mercer County. 18 taps, a wide variety of 
craft bottles & cans, fully stocked bar, full 
kitchen and live music.

MARGARITA KING MEXICAN GRILL & 
CANTINA 
835 Perry Hwy. 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-748-0150 
Grove City Location  
1923 Leesburg Grove City Road 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-748-6061 
www.KingOfMargaritas.com 
Located in Mercer, PA, authentic Mexican 
cuisine made from fresh local ingredients 
& traditional Mexican recipes. Full bar. 
Happy hour daily 4:00 PM – 6:00 PM. Live 
entertainment every Friday and Saturday.

NAVARRO’S CHOPHOUSE 
105 Springfield Commons Blvd. 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-748-6250 
www.navarroschophouse.com 
An American restaurant serving lunch and 
dinner favorites including, burgers, and 
steaks with happy hour!

QUAKER STEAK & LUBE® SHARON:  
THE ORIGINAL 
101 Chestnut Street 
Sharon, PA 16146 
724-981-WING (9464) 
www.QuakerSteakAndLube.com 
Family Fun Dining, Award winning food. 
Open 365 days a year. 

DI
N

IN
G 

&
 S

PE
CI

AL
TY

 F
OO

DS

Quaker Steak & Lube, The Original



49VisitMercerCountyPA.com

DIN
IN

G &
 SPECIALTY FOODS

RACHEL’S ROADHOUSE 
1553 Perry Highway (Rte 19) 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-748-3193 
www.Springfields.com 
Country Victorian and Casual. Daily Lunch 
and Dinner Specials. Steaks, Seafood, 
Soups & Salads, Sandwiches and Great 
Desserts. Open 7 days a week. 

STONEWALL’S TAVERN AT TARA - A 
COUNTRY INN 
2844 Lake Road 
Clark, PA 16113 
724-962-3535 or 800-782-2803 
www.Tara-Inn.com 
Cozy and casual with stone walls, and hand-
hewn beam ceilings,  serving the finest 
in steaks, seafoods and other exceptional 
meals. Open 7 days, casual attire.

SUBWAY 
3371 New Castle Road 
West Middlesex, PA 16159 
724-528-2925 
Subway Restaurant off of Interstate 80 
serving fresh sub sandwiches with a 
convenience store and gas station.

TALBOT’S TAPROOM AND TERRACE 
787 Mercer Grove City Road 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-269-7687 
www.TalbotsTaproom.com 
Casual, relaxed, American dining that will 
have you planning your next visit before 
you walk out the door. CHEERS.

THIRD EYE PIES 
225 Westside Square Drive 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-748-6464 
www.ThirdEyePies.com 
Mercer Pennsylvania’s newest, fast casual 
create your own pizza shop. Third Eye Pies 
serves a variety of fast fired, hand crafted 
pizzas. Go beyond the pies, try one of our 
fresh salad bowls.

TIMBERCREEK TAP AND TABLE 
15 Holiday Blvd. 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-748-6080 
www.TimberCreekTapAndTable.com 
A full 10 barrel brewing visible beneath 
our famous glass floor. Locally raised 
Angus beef & wild Alaskan seafood. A 
private 50 seat patio used for rehearsals, 
corporate, family & holiday parties.

U’LL SCREAM GELATO & SORBET 
3762 North Hermitage Road 
Transfer, PA 16154 
724-646-5000 
Gelato! A healthier more flavorful 
Italian ice cream made with only 5 – 6% 
butterfat vs. traditional ice creams that 
have 10 – 12% butterfat. Sorbet! Non-
dairy with no cream, milk or eggs added. 
Open April – September.

VEY’S PUB & GRILLE 
3176 East State Street 
Hermitage, PA 16148 
724-308-6167 
facebook.com/VEYS-
Pub-1331036103703034 
Vey’s is a full service bar / restaurant with 
daily food and drink specials. Comfortable 
and casual environment. 

Combine Brothers Bar & Grille U’ll Scream Gelato & Sorbet



50 VisitMercerCountyPA.com

AVALON AT BUHL PARK 
1030 Forker Boulevard 
Hermitage, PA 16148 
724-704-8801 
www.AvalonGCC.com/golfpagebuhl.asp 
Buhl Park is a classic country club golf course 
that plays from 5450 yards to 6369 yards.

BUHL FARM PARK GOLF COURSE &  
DRIVING RANGE 
715 Hazen Road 
Hermitage, PA 1614 
724-981-5522 
www.BuhlFarmPark.com 
The Buhl Park Golf Course, more commonly 
known as Dum Dum is the Only Free Golf 
Course in the World. No green fees. Also 
while you’re there, hit a couple buckets of 
balls at the Driving Range. 

GROVE CITY COUNTRY CLUB 
73 Grove City Road 
Grove City PA 16127 
724-748-4912 
www.grovecitycountryclub.com 
Located near the intersection of interstate 
80 and 79.  Ranked as one of the top 
20 courses in western PA, offering 
our “member for a day” program, with 
competitive rates and peak tee time 
availability, including weekends.

OAK TREE GOLF CLUB 
48 State Line Road 
West Middlesex, PA 16159 
724-528-9984 
www.OakTree-CC.com 
Located midway between Pittsburgh and 
Cleveland. Selected as the 2nd Best Public 
Course in Western PA by the Pittsburgh 
Post Gazette. 

PINE HILL GOLF COURSE 
263 Leech Road 
Greenville, PA 16125 
724-588-8053 
18 hole scenic public golf course. Golf 
specials, outing rates and packages with 
area hotels. Season passes available.

PINE LAKES GOLF CLUB & RESORT 
6233 West Liberty Street 
Hubbard, OH 44425 
Golf Packages 877-534-6789    
Golf Only 888-746-3525 
www.GolfPineLakes.com 
Golf Digest 4 ½ Stars, 4 Diamond Lodging. 
We book golf packages or day trips with 10 
lodging and 24 courses to choose. Located 
between Cleveland and Pittsburgh. 

SPRING VALLEY GOLF AND LODGE 
496 Bestwick Road 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-662-1999 or 866-507-1406 
www.GolfSpringValley.com 
18 holes of breathtaking views, 
surrounded by rolling farm country.  
Come on home to the days of friendly, 
personalized service and a really fun 
round of golf. 

TAM O’ SHANTER GOLF COURSE 
2961 South Hermitage Road 
Hermitage, PA 16148 
724-981-3552 
www.TamoShanterPA.com 
Golf Digest 4 Star Rated. Voted “Best of 
the Best Golf Shops”. Tam O’Shanter was 
awarded the National PGA Merchandiser 
of the Year.

THE GREENS AT SALVATORA FARMS 
240 Tower Road 
Jamestown, PA 16134 
724-932-5907 
www.gatheronthegreens.com 
18-hole golf course only 10 minutes from 
Pymatuning State Park. This newly owned 
and designed course features desirable 
play for both amateur and skilled golfers. 
Pro shop, lounge, restaurant, and an 
event center.

WILLOW HILLS GOLF CENTER INC. 
109 George Junior Road 
Grove City, PA 16127 
724-748-3375 
www.WillowHillsGolf.com 
Facebook.com/WillowHillsGolfCenterInc 
Golf Driving Range, 18-Hole Putt, 9-Hole 
Golf Course Par-3, Baseball Batting 
Range, Family Fun for All.

YANKEE RUN GOLF COURSE 
7610 Warren-Sharon Road 
Brookfield, OH 44403 
330-448-8096 or 800-446-5346 
www.YankeeRunGC.com 
Come play our “4 ½ star rating by Golf 
Digest Magazine” golf course. Three time 
national award winner.

Avalon at Buhl ParkYankee Run Golf Course

GO
LF



51VisitMercerCountyPA.com

Grove City College

Thiel College

H
IGH

ER EDUCATION



52 VisitMercerCountyPA.com

Westminster College

Penn State Shenango

GROVE CITY COLLEGE 
100 Campus Drive 
Grove City, PA 16127 
724-458-2000 
www.GCC.edu 
Grove City College is one of the nation’s 
best liberal arts and sciences colleges and 
a beacon of independence and academic 
freedom. 

PENN STATE SHENANGO 
147 Shenango Avenue 
Sharon, PA 16146 
724-983-2803 
www.Shenango.PSU.edu 
We offer baccalaureate and associate 
degrees and the first two years of 160 
Penn State majors. Ask about our $3,000 
for 3.0 GPA!

THIEL COLLEGE 
75 College Avenue 
Greenville, PA 16125 
724-589-2000 or 800-24-Thiel 
www.Thiel.edu 
Thiel College is a private, liberal arts 
institution that provides a great balance 
of academic challenge, social involvement 
and exceptional value to its students.

WESTMINSTER COLLEGE 
319 South Market Street 
New Wilmington, PA 16172 
724-946-8761 or 800-942-8033 
www.Westminster.edu 
Westminster College is one of the top 
liberal arts colleges in the country. Visit 
www.Westminster.edu to learn more.

H
IG

H
ER

 E
DU

CA
TI

ON



53VisitMercerCountyPA.com

BRANDY SPRINGS PARK  
233 New Wilmington Road 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-662-2356 
Brandy Springs Park features a swimming 
pool and plenty of space for picnicking 
and other outdoor events.

BUHL PARK 
715 Hazen Road 
Hermitage, PA 16148 
724-981-5522 
www.BuhlFarmPark.com 
The only free 9-hole golf course in the 
country. Driving range, pickleball courts, 
disc golf, playgrounds, tennis courts, 
fitness trail, outdoor pool, and much more.

GROVE CITY MEMORIAL PARK 
500 Memorial Park Drive 
Grove City, PA 16127 
724-458-7060 
Community park featuring a swimming 
pool, playgrounds, tennis courts, and 
plenty of places for a picnic.

MAURICE K. GODDARD STATE PARK 
684 Lake Wilhelm Road 
Sandy Lake, PA 16145 
724-253-4833 
www.VisitPAParks.com 
This 2,856-acre park features Lake 
Wilhelm, and a 12.2-mile paved hiking & 
biking trail. Experience a wide variety of 
recreational activities and wildlife viewing.

NORTH STAR MARINA 
2802 Lake Road 
Clark, PA 16113 
724-962-5785 
www.NorthStarMarina.com 
A full service marina on the Shenango River 
Lake in Clark, PA just north of Hermitage, PA. 
Services include boat, kayak and personal 
watercraft (PWC) rentals.

PYMATUNING STATE PARK 
2660 Williamsfield Road 
Jamestown, PA 16134 
724-932-3142 
www.VisitPAParks.com 
Largest reservoir in Pennsylvania noted for 
exceptional fishing, boating and hunting. The 
park features modern cabins, 400 campsites, 
beaches and 3 marinas.

RIVERSIDE PARK 
45 Alan Avenue 
Greenville, PA 16125 
724-588-4193, Ext. 402 
90 acre park with pavilions, ball fields, disk 
golf, nature trails, bike and kayak rentals and 
a newly renovated amphitheater and more.

SHENANGO RIVER LAKE 
2442 Kelly Road 
Hermitage, PA 16148 
724-962-7746 
www.lrp.usace.army.mil/rec/lakes/shenango.htm 
The lake provides outdoor opportunities 
including picnicking, camping, nature 
photography, fishing, hunting, boating, water 
sports, and hiking an interpretive trails.

Outfitting Services
CARRIED AWAY OUTFITTERS 
Greenville (River Rentals) 
Riverside Park 
73 Memorial Drive  
Greenville, PA 16125 
Jamestown (Lake Rentals) 
4220 East Lake Road 
Jamestown, PA 16134 
724-343-1313 
www.CarriedAwayOutfitters.com 
A kayak, canoe, tubes, and bicycle rental 
business designed to help you enjoy 
the beautiful outdoors. Enjoy the local 
waterways & trails. Life is short: Get 
Carried Away!

PYMATUNING RENTALS AND 
INFORMATION CENTER, LLC. 
1 Gibson Street 
Jamestown, PA 16134 
724-877-6104 
facebook.com/pymerentals 
An economical, kayak rental and shuttle 
service on the Upper Shenango Water 
Trail. We specialize in company picnics, 
family reunions and organization 
meetings. It’s a great way to relax and 
detoxify from the cyber age.

Pymatuning Spillway

PARKS, W
ATERW

AYS, &
 OUTFITTIN

G SERVICES



54 VisitMercerCountyPA.com

AMISH PEDDLER 
100 American Way 
Mercer, PA  16137 
724-748-6171 
www.AmishPeddler.com 
Handcrafted Amish furniture for every 
room in your home including maintenance 
free outdoor furniture.

APPLE CASTLE 
277 State Route 18 
New Wilmington, PA 16142 
724-652-3221 
www.AppleCastle.com 
A sixth generation family farm and market 
that is open year round, featuring apples, 
cider, donuts, cheese, fruits, vegetables 
and other unique farm market items.

CARRIED AWAY OUTFITTERS:  
ROCK RIVER AND TRAIL 
190 Main St. 
Greenville, PA  16125 
724-343-1313 
www.CarriedAwayOutfitters.com 
Outdoor sports store offering sales of 
kayaks, camping equipment, bikes, 
footwear and more.

THE CHEESE HOUSE 
3356 State Route 208 
New Wilmington, PA 16142 
724-946-8558 
www.NWCheeseHouse.com 
Over 100 types of cheeses, gluten free 
foods, specialty foods, unique gifts. Amish 
jams, pickles, souvenirs. Open 7 days.

DAFFIN’S CANDIES 
496 East State Street 
Sharon, PA 16146 
724-342-7502 or 877-323-3465 
www.Daffins.com 
“Home of the Chocolate Kingdom”…Quality 
homemade chocolates handcrafted since 
1949…also cards and gifts. Everyone loves 
the unique “Chocolate Kingdom” attraction. 

DIANE’S BOUTIQUE 
2944 East State Street 
Hermitage, PA 16148 
724-979-6740 
www.facebook.com/Dianes-
Boutique-333841901503/ 
Liven up your wardrobe with eye 
catching motifs, stylish micro prints and 
dreamy nature inspired patterns.

DJ’S GREENHOUSE AND GARDENS 
1004 East Lake Road 
Transfer, PA 16154 
724-962-1230 
www.DJsGreenHouse.com 
Growers of Annuals, Perennials, Hostas, 
Tropicals, Trees and Shrubs.  We have a 
display garden and a picnic pavilion for 
your enjoyment.

FAIRLAMB LAVENDER FARM 
741 Georgetown Road 
Sandy Lake, PA 16145 
814-795-7565 
www.FairlambLavenderfarm.com 
Fairlamb Lavender Farm is a dairy farm 
re-purposed into a flower farm! We have 
600+ lavender plants and offer U-Pick 
Lavender in the summer. The store sells 
lavender products & vintage collectibles.

FARMHOUSE PRIMITIVES BY MICAEL J 
269 Vernon Road 
Greenville, PA 16125 
724-456-4570 
FACEBOOK Website 
Antique & vintage household items & 
furniture; Pyrex, Fire-King, Glasbake & 
Ovenbake glassware. Primitive décor; 
potpourri; wax & timed candles; the 
area’s largest selection of Billy Jacobs 
canvases and more.

GREENVILLE TOOL CO. 
171 Main Street 
Greenville, PA 16125 
724-588-8665 (tool) 
www.GreenvilleToolCo.com 
We sell new and refurbished USA made hand 
tools. Large selection of rare and antique hand 
tools. Also a nice selection of “how-to” books.

GROVE CITY PREMIUM OUTLETS 
1911 Leesburg - Grove City Road 
Grove City, PA 16127 
724-748-4770 
www.PremiumOutlets.com/GroveCity 
Western Pennsylvania’s premiere shopping 
destination with over 120 outlet stores 
including: Banana Republic, Calvin Klein, 
Coach, J. Crew, Michael Kors, Under Armour, 
Vera Bradley and many more.

THE HAPPY EGGPLANT GOURMET FOOD & 
KITCHEN SHOPPE 
1526 East State Street  
(In the Philadelphia Candies Plaza) 
Hermitage, PA 16148 
724-347-2030 
www.HappyEggplant.com 
We offer an extensive selection of 
kitchen and cooking gadgets, equipment, 
ingredients, and gourmet food product lines. 
“If you like to cook, come in for a look!”

HURLBERT’S HARDWARE 
184 Main Street 
Greenville, PA 16125 
724-588-4960 
A proud purveyor of Pennsylvania Products!  
We also offer a wide variety of tools from 
Bosch, Milwaukee, and many more.

JODEN JEWELERS 
144 South Broad Street 
Grove City, PA 16127 
800-747-7552 
www.Joden.com 
Joden Jewelers is recognized as one of the 
nation’s leading sources of the very finest 
in antique, estate and modern jewelry. 

SH
OP

PI
N

G

O’Neill Coffee Company Apple Castle



55VisitMercerCountyPA.com

Fairlamb Lavender Farm

KEROLA’S CAMPERS, INC. 
3610 North Hermitage Road  
Transfer, PA 16154 
724-962-4561 
www.Kerola.com 
Lightweight RV specialist highlighting 
8 brands of travel trailers & Class C 
motorhomes. Featuring over 30 different 
lines of camping gear encompassing all of 
your camping supply needs.

LISA’S GENERAL STORE LLC 
100 Hadley Road unit 12 
Greenville, PA 16125 
724-588-4372 
www.LisasGeneralStore.com 
Indoor marketplace, featuring over 60 
vendors! With an Authentic Wild West 
theme, we offer everything from antiques 
to custom concrete statues. We are pet-
friendly and conveniently located.

O’NEILL COFFEE COMPANY 
20 Main Street Ext. 
West Middlesex, PA 16159 
724-528-9281 
www.OneillCoffee.com 
Our signature House Blend coffee is the 
best value premium coffee you will find. 
Superb quality has been our foundation 
for nearly 60 years. 

PHILADELPHIA CANDIES INC. 
1546 East State Street 
Hermitage, PA 16148 
724-981-6341 
www.PhiladelphiaCandies.com 
We use the finest quality ingredients 
available, and cook all our candy centers 
from scratch. When taste matters, choose 
over 97 years of manufacturing expertise! 

SIMPLY SWEETS 
823 Franklin Road 
Mercer, PA, 16137 
724-992-1927 
www.simplysweetsshop.com 
Simply Sweets is a quaint, gourmet 
chocolate candy confection and gift shop. 
Specializing in chocolate caramel apples, 
chocolate pizza pies, boxed chocolates, 
specialty cakes and cookies.

THYME IN YOUR KITCHEN 
79 East State Street 
Sharon, PA 16146 
724-704-0124 
www.ThymeInYourKitchen.com 
Culinary boutique with a wide selection 
of specialty cookware, bakeware, kitchen 
tools and one-of-a-kind gifts. Cooking 
classes and private parties.

TRENDY 
3640 East State Street 
Hermitage, PA 16148 
724-877-5562 
www.SoSoTrendy.com 
Where women can shop to find the right 
stylish piece, accessory or handbag. 
Looks and styles are always changing to 
accommodate what is new for the season. 

VOLANT MAIN STREET SHOPS 
Main Street (Rte 208) 
Volant, PA 16156 
724-533-5611 
www.VolantShops.com 
Over 30 specialty shops, set on an olde 
fashioned Main St. in Amish countryside.

WAREHOUSE SALES 
200 West Silver Street 
Sharon, PA 16146 
724-347-4412 
www.WarehouseSales-Sharon.com 
A Full Service Hardware Store, 
specializing in plumbing, paint, window/
screen repair, recycled work clothes, golf 
club regripping, and much more.

WENDELL AUGUST FORGE 
2074 Leesburg – Grove City Road 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-748-9501 
www.WendellAugust.com 
America’s oldest working forge has been 
creating handcrafted metal giftware, one 
at a time, by hand, since 1923. Come, tour 
the Forge and be a part of history.

THE WINNER 
32 West State Street 
Sharon, PA 16146 
724-346-9466 or 800-344-2672 
www.TheWinnerOutlet.com 
Four floors of the latest fashions for 
petite, missy, and women in Prom, 
Homecoming, Special Occasion, Bridal, 
Swim and Cruise wear.

SH
OPPIN

G



56 VisitMercerCountyPA.com

BUHL MANSION GUESTHOUSE & SPA 
422 East State Street 
Sharon, PA 16146 
724-346-3046 or 866-345-BUHL 
www.BuhlMansion.com 
This castle is one of America’s Top 
Romantic Inns. 10 exquisite guestrooms, 
world-class spa, listed on the National 
Register of Historic Places. 

JULIA’S BED & BREAKFAST ON PINE 
LAKES GOLF CLUB 
6219 West Liberty Street 
Hubbard, OH 44425 
877-534-6789 
www.GolfPineLakes.com or  
www.JuliasBB.com 
AAA 4 Diamond B & B with Jacuzzi suites, 
dinners, massages and golf packages 
available with over 20 golf courses to choose.

SPRING VALLEY GOLF AND LODGE 
496 Bestwick Road 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-662-1999 or 866-507-1406 
www.GolfSpringValley.com 
Stay in our 1872 restored barn or the Farm 
House.  Relax in the hot tub or heated 
pool. Enjoy a delicious homemade dinner 
in the barn or on fabulous decks.

THE MANSION & CHALET AT PINE LAKES 
GOLF CLUB 
1438 B West Liberty Street 
Hubbard, OH 44425 
877-534-6789 
www.GolfPineLakes.com 
“The Mansion & Chalet” accommodate 
up to 32 golfers and includes HD TV’s and 
pool tables. Dinners available. We book 
packages with 10 lodging and 20 courses.

PLANT’S HERB FARM BED & BREAKFAST 
104 South Foster Road 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-301-3273 
www.PlantsHerbFarm.com 
A rustic log cabin, two guest rooms, 
modern conveniences, private bathrooms. 
Minutes from shopping, golfing, dining, 
wineries and sightseeing. 

THE STAMBAUGH FARMHOUSE  
ON IVANHOE 
2953 Ivanhoe Road 
Sharpsville, PA 16150 
724-456-7076 
A beautiful 1900 farmhouse with modern 
amenities and gourmet kitchen. Host out 
of town family & friends, reunions, bridal 
parties & more.

TARA - A COUNTRY INN 
2844 Lake Road 
Clark, PA 16113 
724-962-3535 or 800-782-2803 
www.Tara-Inn.com 
1854 inn themed on Gone With The Wind. 
27 luxurious guestrooms with fireplaces 
and Jacuzzi tubs, gourmet and casual 
dining. 

WESTER FARM BED & BREAKFAST 
COTTAGES 
165 Haun Road 
Jamestown, PA 16134 
877-373-4640 
All-season cottages near the dairy 
complex in a wooded area overlooking a 
ravine. A full farmer’s breakfast is served.

Plant’s Herb Farm B & B

Wester Farm B & B

Stambaugh House on Ivanhoe

ST
AY

 –
 U

N
IQ

UE
 L

OD
GI

N
G



57VisitMercerCountyPA.com

CAMP WILHELM CAMPGROUND 
1401 Creek Road 
Clarks Mills, PA 16114 
724-253-2886 
www.CampWilhelm.com 
Family campground located next to Lake 
Wilhelm and Maurice K. Goddard State 
Park. Attractions nearby: fishing, Wilhelm 
Winery, 12 ½ mile bike and hiking trail, 
Grove City Premium Outlets, cabin rentals.

FARMA FAMILY CAMPGROUND 
87 Hughey Road 
Greenville, PA 16125 
724-253-4535 
www.FarmaParks.com 
Family Campground on 110 acres. 250 
sites with water, electric, sewer & Wi-Fi. 
Amenities include: camp store, modern 
restrooms, hot showers and more!

GODDARD PARK VACATIONLAND 
CAMPGROUND 
867 Georgetown Road 
Sandy Lake, PA 16145 
724-253-4645 
www.Vacationland-Campground.com 
602 site campground that accommodate 
seasonal, weekenders, overnighters 
and large rigs. Seven newly constructed 
cabins. Two pools, bocce, tennis and 
horseshoe pits, planned activities.

JELLYSTONE PARK AT KOZY REST 
449 Campground Road  
Harrisville, PA 16038 
724-735-2417 
www.PittsburghJellystone.com 
An award-winning, family-centered 
campground in Harrisville, PA. The 
camp-resort offers tent sites, full-hookup 
campsites for RVs and full service luxury 
rental cabins. 

MERCER/GROVE CITY KOA 
1337 Butler Pike 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-748-3160 
www.MercerKOA.com 
Big rig campsites, cabins, closest 
campground to Grove City Premium 
Outlets. Overnight, weekend and 
destination campers all welcome. 

ROCKY SPRINGS CAMPGROUND 
84 Rocky Springs Road 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-662-1568 
www.RockySpringsCampground.com 
Quiet family camping with swimming – 
fishing – and also pet friendly – camp for a 
weekend or stay the season. 

Rocky Springs Campground

Goddard Park Vacationland Campground

Camp Wilhelm Campground

ROSE POINT PARK - CABINS & CAMPING 
8775 Old US 422 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-924-2415 
www.RosePointPark.com 
Family camping just off I-79 exit 99. 
Enjoy our heated pool, fish the Slippery 
Rock Creek.  Charming log cabins, yurts 
& camp sites.

SHENANGO RIVER LAKE CAMPGROUNDS 
2442 Kelly Road 
Hermitage PA 16148 
877-444-6777 
www.recreation.gov/camping/
gateways/405 
Shenango River Lake Campgrounds a 
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers property. 
Situated within the Shenango Valley, 
Shenango River Lake provides an 
attractive setting for picnicking, camping 
and enjoying nature’s beauty at one of the 
many recreation or access areas.

Camping Service
KEROLA’S CAMPER STORE 
3610 North Hermitage Road 
Transfer, PA 16154 
724-962-4561 
www.Kerola.com 
Lightweight RV specialist highlighting 
8 brands of travel trailers & Class C 
motorhomes. Featuring over 30 different 
lines of camping gear encompassing all of 
your camping supply needs.

STAY – CAM
PGROUN

DS &
 CAM

PIN
G SERVICES



58 VisitMercerCountyPA.com

BEST WESTERN PENN OHIO INN & 
SUITES 
6828 Commerce Drive 
Hubbard, OH 44425 
330-534-5100 or 1-800-WESTERN 
www.BestWestern.com/
pennohioinnandsuites 
Spacious guestrooms complimented by 
a professional and courteous staff. Many 
added amenities from our heated indoor 
pool and Jacuzzi to our complimentary 
breakfast.

CANDLEWOOD SUITES GROVE CITY, PA 
37 Holiday Boulevard 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-748-6900 
www.GetawayGroveCityPA.com 
Spacious all-suites extended stay hotel 
with full kitchens in all rooms, free 
guest laundry, weekly housekeeping, 
and pet friendly. Free shuttle service 
within 10 miles, airport shuttle 
available. 

COBBLESTONE HOTEL & SUITES 
81 Hadley Road 
Greenville, PA 16125 
724-588-4200 
www.staycobblestone.com/pa/greenville 
New hotel, complimentary hot breakfast 
buffet, fitness center, beer and wine bar, 
an indoor pool and hot tub and more.

CIANCI’S MOTEL AND SUITES 
399 Mercer Road 
Greenville, PA 16125 
724-588-8550 
www.CiancisMotel.com 
Wi-Fi, HBO, renovated rooms, two large 
suites, video surveillance, business 
center, picnic area, walking trail and 
more.

ECONO LODGE 
2810 South Hermitage Road 
Hermitage, PA 16148 
724-979-4330 
www.ChoiceHotels.com 
Free Continental Breakfast, free 
wireless high-speed Internet access, 
free weekday newspaper, free local 
calls, free coffee available 24 hrs. Pets 
welcome. 

HAMPTON INN & SUITES GROVE CITY, PA 
4 Holiday Boulevard 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-748-5744 
www.GetawayGroveCityPA.com 
The perfect location for shopping, 
business and college travelers. 
Featuring beer and wine in the Suite 
Shop and On The House Deluxe Hot 
Breakfast. Free shuttle service within 10 
miles, airport shuttle available.

HAMPTON INN & SUITES SHARON 
58 Winner Lane 
West Middlesex, PA 16159 
724-528-3030 
www.SharonSuites.HamptonInn.com 
New hotel off I-80 at exit 4B. Free deluxe 
continental breakfast, free high speed 
wireless internet. Enjoy our fitness 
center, indoor pool, and business center. 

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS GROVE CITY, PA 
21 Holiday Boulevard 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-748-5514 
www.GetawayGroveCityPA.com 
Relax at our comfortable hotel 
featuring a complimentary Deluxe Hot 
Breakfast, indoor pool, and free high 
speed wireless internet. Free shuttle 
service within 10 miles, airport shuttle 
available.

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SUITES  
SHARON/HERMITAGE 
3060 Spangler Road 
West Middlesex, PA 16159 
724-982-4600  
Enjoy the hospitality at the Award 
Winning Holiday Inn Express & Suites, 
Sharon-Hermitage, PA. Just off I-80 at 
exit 4B.

PARK MOTEL 
1334 West Main Street 
Grove City, PA 16127 
724-458-8850 
Clean, comfortable, reasonable prices. 
Close to: Outlet mall/shopping, golf 
courses, fishing lakes and restaurants.

QUALITY INN HERMITAGE 
3200 South Hermitage Road 
Hermitage, PA 16148 
724-981-1530 
www.ChoiceHotels.com 
We offer free hot deluxe continental 
breakfast, onsite restaurant, golf 
packages, free 24 hour coffee, news 
paper, internet. Group rates available. 

QUALITY INN & SUITES GROVE CITY 
2049 Leesburg Grove City Road 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-748-9920 
www.ChoiceHotels.com 
Get the rest you need when traveling 
on a budget at our pet-friendly Quality 
Inn & Suites Grove City hotel in Mercer. 
Located less than one mile from the 
Grove City Premium Outlets and across 
the road from Libations Winery.

RODEWAY INN MERCER 
835 Perry Highway 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-748-3030 
The Rodeway Inn Mercer has an indoor 
pool and Jacuzzi. We are 8 miles from 
Grove City Premium Outlets.

ROYAL MOTEL HERMITAGE 
301 South Hermitage Road 
Hermitage, PA 16148 
724-347-5546 
Free WIFI, refrigerator, microwave, 
hairdryer in all rooms. Trip Advisor 
Certificate of Excellence 2014, 2015, 
2016 Winner. No pets allowed. Low daily, 
weekly rates.

SUPER 8 BY WYNDHAM GROVE CITY PA 
2001 Leesburg Grove City Road 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-602-4257 
Super 8 hotel is located by Grove City 
Premium Outlet Mall. We have a variety 
of room types and free Continental 
breakfast.

SUPER 8 MOTEL WEST MIDDLESEX 
3369 New Castle Road 
West Middlesex, PA 16159 
724-528-3888 
www.Super8.com 
52 rooms including King, Queen, Two 
Queen, Jacuzzi Suite and a Hospitality 
Suite. Continental breakfast, cable TV 
including free HBO, free Wi-Fi.

TOWNEPLACE SUITES BY MARRIOTT 
GROVE CITY/MERCER OUTLETS 
231 Westside Square Drive 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-748-6322 
www.marriott.com/FKLTS 
Just steps away from the Grove City 
Premium Outlets. Our spacious suites 
with fully equipped kitchens let you 
experience our “Real Living Culture”.

ST
AY

 –
 H

OT
EL

S



59VisitMercerCountyPA.com

W
IN

E, BREW
 &

 SPIRITS
BREW 32 CRAFT BREWERY* 
1474 State Route 208 
Pulaski, PA  16143 
724-698-7026 
www.Brew32Craft.com 
10 beers on tap from traditional stouts, 
unique shandy and even our jalapeño 
mango. Food menu.

CROAKER’S BREWING COMPANY 
74 North Sharpsville Avenue 
Sharon, PA 16146 
724-202-7808 
www.croakersbrew.com 
Croaker’s Brewing Company Taproom is 
in downtown Sharon. They feature their 
own locally made craft beer and will have 
PA wine and spirits. With a retro theme, a 
‘barcade’ with many games.

COBBLEHAUS BREWING CO. 
1015 Leesburg Station Road 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-748-6259 
www.cobblehaus.com 
Set on a cliff, overlooking the Springfield 
Falls, Cobblehaus Brewery provides a 
unique and scenic setting to relax and 
enjoy great olde-world inspired German 
and Belgian craft beer.

CONNEAUT CELLARS WINERY & 
DISTILLERY 
12005 Conneaut Lake Road, Rte 322  
Conneaut Lake, PA 16316 
814-382-3999 
www.ConneautCellars.com 
Tradition of excellence since 1982, over 
30 award winning wines, hard ciders, 
distilled spirits…free samples, tours, 
pavilion, gift shop. 

FRACTURED GRAPE * 
138 South Market Street 
New Wilmington PA 16142 
724-901-0005 
www.FracturedGrape.com 
Sit back, relax, and enjoy a glass or a 
bottle of our specialty wines, because 
for each bottle or glass you purchase 
we donate a portion to a charity that is 
searching for a cure. 

GATEHOUSE WINERY 
4218 East Lake Road 
Jamestown, PA 16134 
724-587-2225 
TheGatehouseWinery.com 
This winery is nestled in the rolling hills 
above Pymatuning Lake.  As you enter, 
you are instantly transported to a relaxing 
beautiful setting. Enjoy wine, pizza, or 
charcuterie board with friends.

HOP ASYLUM BREWING* 
138 South Market Street 
New Wilmington, PA 16142 
724-901-0005 
www.facebook.com/HopAsylum 
Hop Asylum Brewing is a craft brewery in 
the heart of New Wilmington, PA.  Located 
at the same location as Fractured Grape 
Winery, guests can enjoy a cold beer or 
glass of wine.

KNOCKIN NOGGIN* 
550 Main Street 
Volant PA 16156 
724-533-7333 
www.KnockinNoggin.com 
Knockin Noggin is a hard cidery and 
winery themed around Sir Isaac Newton’s 
discovery of gravity. Located in the Volant 
Mill in the heart of Volant.

LIBATIONS WINERY 
130 American Way 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-533-2500 
www.LibationsWinery.com 
A destination winery and festive 
experience with indoor/outdoor seating, 
great libations, food, entertainment, and 
event rentals.

LYNCHWOODS SPIRITS 
1905 Mercer Road 
Jackson Center, PA 16133 
724-376-3404 
www.lynchwoodsspirits.com 
Small batch distillery, that mixes their 
own flavors, using passed down family 
recipes to distill some of the finest spirits. 
House made copper stills for that tried-
and-true moonshine flavor.

MLH DISTILLERY 
107 Breckenridge Unit 2 
Grove City, PA 16127 
724-264-4959 
MLHDistillery.com 
Our mission is to deliver the best spirit 
lineup in Western Pennsylvania: Carbon 
filters; reverse osmosis system; sourcing 
local ingredients when possible. 

MORTALS KEY BREWING COMPANY  
4224 East Lake Road 
Jamestown, PA 16134 
724-932-1080 
www.MortalsKey.com 
We’ve combined old world recipes with 
the finest ingredients, small batch care 
and an artistic non-conformity to create a 
beer worthy of your free time.  

NOVA CELLARS WINERY* 
1474 State Route 208 
Pulaski, PA 16143 
724-698-7026 
www.NovaCellars.com 
A wide variety of fine wines ranging from 
dry to sweet as well as a full homemade 
food menu. 

SCALLYWAG DISTILLERY* 
1474 State Route 208 
Pulaski, PA 16143 
www.nova.wine/scallywagdistilling 
Scallywag Distilling is a Craft Distillery. It 
is literally and figuratively the “Spirit” of 
Nova Destinations. Scallywag is a pirate 
themed distillery.

TIMBER CREEK TAP AND TABLE 
15 Holiday Boulevard 
Mercer, PA 16137 
724-748-6080 
www.TimberCreekTapAndTable.com 
Featuring a full 10 barrel brewery visible 
beneath our signature glass floor, Timber 
Creek is sure to please, serving locally 
raised Angus beef and wild Alaskan 
seafood. Host a private event on our large 
50+ seat patio.

WEBB WINERY, LLC 
3180 East State Street 
Hermitage, PA 16148 
724-856-2770 
www.WebbWinery.com 
A boutique winery offering exceptional, 
handcrafted wines in a pleasant 
atmosphere. From whites to reds and 
dry to sweet, we have a wine for every 
palette. 

WILHELM WINERY 
590 Georgetown Road 
Hadley, PA 16130 
724-253-3700 
www.WilhelmWinery.com 
Wilhelm Winery features free tastings, 
discounts by the case, antique Wine-
Making Museum, gift and wine accessory 
area, tours, wine festivals and more.

* denotes “Nova Destinations”



60 VisitMercerCountyPA.com

Mercer County Tourism 
Alphabetical Listing

	 PAGE

Amish Peddler	 54
Anderson Coach & Travel	 46
Apollo Maennerchor of Sharon, PA	 48
Apple Castle	 54
Area Community Theatre of Sharpsville	 44
Avalon at Buhl Park	 50
Avenue of 444 Flags	 44
Best Western Grove City Inn	 35
Best Western Penn Ohio Inn & Suites	 35, 58
Big Dog RC	 44
Blackout Burger Bar	 48
Brandy Springs Park 	 53
Buhl  Farm Park	 23, 53
Buhl Mansion Guesthouse & Spa	 37, 56, 61
Camp Wilhelm	 39, 57
Candlewood Suites Grove City PA	 35, 58
Carried Away Outfitters	 53
Cheese House	 54
Cianci’s Motel and Suites	 35, 58
Cobblehaus Brewing Co.	 59
Cobblestone Hotel & Suites	 35, 58
Combine Brothers Bar & Grille	 48
Compadres Mexican Restaurants	 48
Conneaut Cellars Winery	 59
Cool Spring Corn Maze	 44
Croaker’s Brewing Company	 59
Daffin’s Candies	 54
Diane’s Boutique	 54
DJ’s Greenhouse	 55
Donna’s Diner	 48
Econo Lodge	 35, 58
Fair Haven Farms	 44
Fairlamb Lavender Farm	 54
Farma Family Campground	 39, 57
Farmhouse Primitives by Michael J	 55
Fat Eddy’s Barbecue	 48
First National Bank	 46
Five Fillies Farm, LLC	 47
Fractured Grape	 59
Fresh Grounds Coffeehouse & Café	 48
Gatehouse Winery	 59
Gerbe Glass	 44
Goddard Park Vacationland Campground	39, 57
Greenville Area Chamber of Commerce	 46
Greenville Area Historical Society	 15
Greenville Canal Museum	 15, 44
Greenville Railroad Park & Museum	 15, 44
Greenville Tool Company	 55
Grove City Area Historical Society	 15
Grove City Chamber of Commerce	 46
Grove City College	 52
Grove City Country Club	 47, 50
Grove City Memorial Park	 53
Grove City Premium Outlets	 55
Guthrie  Theatre	 44
Hampton Inn & Suites, Sharon PA	 35, 58	

	 PAGE

Hampton Inn and Suites, Grove City	 35, 58
Hermitage Historical Society	 15
Hermitage, City of	 46
Hickory Bar and Grille	 48
Holiday Inn Express & Suites, 	 35, 58 
Sharon/Hermitage
Hop Asylum Brewing	 59
Holiday Inn Express, Grove City	 35, 58
Hurlbert’s Hardware	 55
I-80 Welcome Center	 46
Independent Taco	 48
Irons Mill Farmstead	 44
J. Hicks On The Square	 48
Jamestown Future Foundation	 46
Jellystone Park at Kozy Rest	 39, 57
Joden Jewelers	 55
Julia’s Bed & Breakfast	 37
Kerola Campers	 57
Keystone Safari	 44
Knockin Knoggin	 59
Kraynak’s	 44
Libations Winery	 59
Lisa’s General Store LLC	 55
Living Treasures Animal Park	 45
Lynchwoods Spirits	 59
Margarita King Mexican Grill & Cantina	 48
Margarita King Mexican Grill (Grove City)	 48
Maurice K. Goddard State Park	 53
Medberry’s Patch Event Center	 47
Mercer Area Chamber of Commerce	 46
Mercer County Ag Development Council	 46
Mercer County Historical Society	 15
Mercer County Trails Association	 46
Mercer/Grove City KOA	 39, 57
MLH Distillery LLC	 59
Mortals Key Brewing Company	 59
Munnell Run Farm Foundation, Inc	 45
Navarro’s Chophouse	 48
North Star Marina	 53
Nova Destinations	 59
Oak Tree Golf Club	 50
O’Neill Coffee Company	 55
Park Motel  / Saponakaupa Inc	 35, 58
Penn State Shenango	 52
Philadelphia Candies Inc.	 55
Pine Hill Golf Course	 50
Pine Lakes Golf Club	 50
Plant’s Herb Farm Bed and Breakfast	 37, 56
Pymatuning Deer Park	 45
Pymatuning Rentals & 	 53 
Information Center, LLC	
Pymatuning State Park	 53
Quaker Steak & Lube	 48
Quality Inn & Suites Grove City	 35, 58
Quality Inn of Hermitage	 35, 58
Rachel’s Roadhouse	 49

	 PAGE

Random Acts of Artists, Inc	 45
Riverside Park Greenville	 53
Rocky Springs Campground	 39, 57
Rodeway Inn Mercer	 35, 58
Rose Point Park Campground	 39, 57
Royal Motel	 35, 58
Sharon, City of	 46
Shenango River Lake	 53
Shenango River Lake Campgrounds	 39, 57
Shenango River Watchers, Inc	 46
Shenango Valley Chamber of Commerce	 46
Simply Sweets	 55
Skydive Pennsylvania	 45
Smith Farms Event Center	 47
Spring Valley Golf & Lodge	 50
Springfield Township	 46
Stonewall’s Tavern at Tara – A Country Inn	 49
Sundance Arena Rodeo	 45
Super 8 Grove City	 35, 58
Super 8 Motel-West Middlesex	 35, 58
Talbot’s Taproom & Terrace	 49
Tam-O-Shanter Golf Course	 50
Tara-A Country Inn	 37, 56, 61
The Chalet & Tod Mansion at 	 56 
Pine Lakes Golf Club	
The Corinthian Banquet Hall and 	 47 
Event Center	
The Greens at Salvatora Farms, LLC	 50
The Happy Eggplant Gourmet 	 54 
Food & Kitchen Shoppe	
The Stambaugh Farmhouse on Ivanhoe	 56
Thiel College	 52
Third Eye Pies	 49
Thyme In Your Kitchen	 55
TimberCreek Tap and Table	 49
Tina’s Taxi and Delivery	 46
TownePlace Suites by 	 35, 58 
Marriott Grove City- Mercer	
Trendy	 55
U’ll Scream Gelato & Sorbet	 49
UPMC Horizon	 46
US Fuel Corp Inc (Subway)	 49
Vey’s Pub & Grille	 49
Volant Main Street Shops	 55
Warehouse Sales	 55
WaterFire Sharon	 45
Webb Winery	 59
Weber Catering & Events	 47
Wendell August	 55
Wester Farm B & B	 37, 56
Westminster College	 52
Wilhelm Winery	 59
Willow Hills Golf	 50
Wingate by Wyndham Grove City 	 35
Winner, The	 55
Yankee Run Golf Course	 50





Mortals Key Brewing Company

Tam O’ Shanter Golf Course Grove City Premium Outlets

Mercer County, PA
WHERE FUN &  ADVENTURE HAPPENS


	VMCPA 2023-2024 Visitors Guide COVERS
	VMCPA 2023-24 Guide UPDATED 4-17-2023

